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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
JCCS  9Raegan Caggiano1 34.51
PPSC 10Peyton Richards2 36.09
ABF  7Jeanelle Zipagan3 38.24
ATST  8Molly Rubin-Esposito4 38.82

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 25.86 1995# Paige Crimmin
AG Meet Rcd: 26.33 2018% Zuri Ferguson

Zones Q Time: 29.99z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 10Adeline Thivierge1 28.30z
SAC 10Marigold Yang2 29.20z
OTTR 10Leila Fischer3 30.02
YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos4 30.36
ORCA 10Isla Kenyon5 30.44
CRIM  9Vivien Cao6 30.51
KING 10Beatrice Witner7 30.71
JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein8 30.82
CRIM 10Katherine Reid-Eriksen9 30.99
YNS 10Elise Bruhm10 31.07
MTSC 10Avery Xu11 31.21
YNS 10Charlotte Long12 31.43
SAC 10Willow Schoen13 31.59
LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park14 31.70
CRIM 10Madeleine Laubach15 31.75
ORO 10Katie Zhao*16 31.88
CS 10Macie Baita*16 31.88
AA  9Simone Rocheleau18 32.07
ABF 10Nina Tsongas19 32.08
CRIM 10Louise Ting20 32.16
TCST  9Norah Lockwood21 32.17
KING 10Charlotte Anthony22 32.18
LIFE 10Alicia Lu23 32.23
ARCT  9Kate Liu24 32.24
RAYS 10Keira Knowlton25 32.28
PPSC 10Louise Davis26 32.32
LRW 10Ayla Weeks27 32.56
CS  9Skaya Kain28 32.72
NSSC 10Sophia Zheng29 32.77
ACES  9Olivia Field30 32.85
CONY 10Chloe Adler31 33.04
CLIP 10Lilly Gorneault32 33.31
WW 10Emily Spurlock33 33.39
KING  8Izzy Anthony34 34.19
KING  9Lucy McDermott35 34.58
CONY 10Addison Larochelle36 34.84
RAYS 10Mina Marzano37 34.90
MGCB 10Kylie Mulcahy38 35.03
CLIP  8Isabella Liu39 35.08
XTRM  8Orlene Yu40 35.20

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 57.07 1995# Connie Brown
AG Meet Rcd: 58.51 2012% Grace Tramack

Zones Q Time: 1:05.79z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 1:03.14z
30.17 32.97

KING 10Adeline Thivierge2 1:06.55
30.72 35.83

SAC 10Marigold Yang3 1:06.70
31.51 35.19

DHH 10Elly Cheung4 1:06.76
32.29 34.47

CRA 10Meredith Cao5 1:07.67
32.74 34.93

CS 10Penelope Ng6 1:07.78
33.44 34.34

CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov7 1:08.27
32.74 35.53

ORCA 10Isla Kenyon8 1:08.29
32.50 35.79

CS  9Vivienne Han9 1:08.39
33.24 35.15

JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein10 1:08.41
32.62 35.79

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe11 1:08.75
32.97 35.78

LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park12 1:09.11
33.86 35.25

MTSC 10Avery Xu13 1:09.45
33.69 35.76

KING 10Beatrice Witner14 1:09.92
33.32 36.60

PPSC 10Louise Davis15 1:10.41
34.01 36.40

LRW 10Ayla Weeks16 1:10.74
34.26 36.48

YNS 10Charlotte Long17 1:10.76
33.53 37.23

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell18 1:10.89
33.25 37.64

YNS 10Elise Bruhm19 1:11.11
34.04 37.07

CS  9Skaya Kain20 1:11.34
34.04 37.30

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito21 1:11.37
34.50 36.87

ABF 10Nina Tsongas22 1:11.86
34.62 37.24

USC 10Margot Curran23 1:11.96
34.33 37.63

CS 10Laney Flynn24 1:12.34
35.14 37.20

ARCT  9Kate Liu25 1:12.77
34.96 37.81

CS 10Avery Osgood26 1:12.80
35.22 37.58

TCST  9Norah Lockwood27 1:12.96
34.16 38.80

ORO 10Katie Zhao28 1:13.10
34.61 38.49

CONY 10Chloe Adler29 1:13.12
35.00 38.12

MACY  9Blake Tucker30 1:13.23
35.11 38.12

AA  9Simone Rocheleau31 1:13.27
34.44 38.83

CS 10Ella Schneider32 1:13.47
33.85 39.62

CLIP 10Lilly Gorneault33 1:13.90
36.07 37.83

ORCA 10Carolina Self34 1:14.37
34.07 40.30

ABF  8Sawyer Flynn35 1:14.61
34.39 40.22

KING  8Izzy Anthony36 1:15.03
35.66 39.37

CS 10Quinn Sahlman37 1:15.04
35.52 39.52

HYV 10Aubrie Dulong38 1:15.18
36.45 38.73

WW 10Emily Spurlock39 1:15.22
36.35 38.87

CRA  9Savannah Nyeko40 1:15.90
36.00 39.90

WCP 10Margaret Chang41 1:16.29
37.49 38.80

XTRM  8Orlene Yu42 1:16.77
36.97 39.80

CRIM 10Louise Ting43 1:16.90
KING  9Lucy McDermott44 1:17.31

37.33 39.98
CLIP 10Claire Zhang45 1:17.42

38.05 39.37
LIFE  9Maria Likhoded46 1:19.03

38.16 40.87
LRW 10Lucy Correira47 1:19.74

37.58 42.16
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CS 10Madison Reale1 1:15.31

34.85 40.46
 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CS 10Ella Schneider1 2:37.69



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2025  Page 2
2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 2:01.25 2003# Elizabeth Beisel
AG Meet Rcd: 2:07.72 2005% Rachel Moore

Zones Q Time: 2:23.29z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 2:17.31z
30.96 34.49 35.8336.03

CRA 10Amelia Xu2 2:20.40z
32.97 35.40 35.6436.39

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe3 2:24.76
32.46 36.25 37.1138.94

KING 10Adeline Thivierge4 2:26.03
31.64 37.52 37.9138.96

CS 10Penelope Ng5 2:26.21
35.19 36.88 35.6738.47

CRA 10Meredith Cao6 2:27.28
33.16 37.60 36.9739.55

CS  9Vivienne Han7 2:28.41
33.88 37.73 37.9438.86

MTSC 10Avery Xu8 2:28.55
33.80 37.74 38.0538.96

ORCA 10Isla Kenyon9 2:28.88
33.77 38.60 36.6139.90

DHH 10Elly Cheung10 2:29.91
34.68 38.03 38.4138.79

REV 10Audrey Schultz11 2:30.24
33.59 39.07 37.6939.89

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito12 2:30.65
33.53 38.10 39.1839.84

CRA  9Lawson Comstock13 2:32.37
34.39 39.60 38.1440.24

HAY 10Addison Guenther14 2:32.48
34.01 39.08 38.4740.92

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell15 2:33.07
34.79 39.09 38.6540.54

CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson16 2:33.08
33.81 39.51 38.1941.57

CS 10Avery Osgood17 2:33.16
34.60 38.97 38.6740.92

LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park18 2:33.19
35.11 39.49 38.2540.34

SAC 10Willow Schoen19 2:33.60
34.57 40.05 38.8140.17

LIFE 10Sunny Ray20 2:33.67
33.81 39.38 39.3841.10

LRW 10Ayla Weeks21 2:33.79
35.02 40.01 38.0040.76

ABF  8Sawyer Flynn*22 2:34.70
33.82 40.15 39.8040.93

YNS 10Elise Bruhm*22 2:34.70
35.90 39.57 38.5540.68

SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk24 2:35.42
34.20 38.62

CS 10Laney Flynn25 2:35.50
35.28 39.55 39.6041.07

ATST  9Heejin Noh26 2:36.06
36.41 39.70 39.8440.11

CS 10Caroline Richards27 2:36.19
34.68 40.00 40.0641.45

CS 10Ritsa Liakos28 2:36.23
35.17 39.11 40.2241.73

CS 10Arden Harrison29 2:37.60
35.71 39.56 40.7341.60

CS  9Skaya Kain30 2:37.75
34.31 41.35 39.7742.32

HYV 10Aubrie Dulong31 2:38.05
36.64 41.57 38.0141.83

KING 10Eloise Wensus32 2:38.11
34.80 39.89 41.0642.36

CRA 10Olivia Rice33 2:38.30
34.65 40.02 41.8541.78

CRIM 10Mabel Kelly34 2:41.70
36.85 41.85 40.3342.67

TCST  9Norah Lockwood35 2:41.71
38.06 41.17 40.4042.08

LIFE 10Alicia Lu36 2:42.10
35.97 40.60 45.2840.25

CONY 10Chloe Adler37 2:42.56
36.47 42.15 40.8743.07

KING  9Lucy McDermott38 2:42.83
38.31 41.50 40.2942.73

ORO 10Katie Zhao39 2:43.69
35.14 40.42 44.4943.64

ONE 10Ami Sarr40 2:43.79
36.87 41.66 41.3543.91

PHX 10Lexi Morse41 2:43.82
38.41 41.71 40.6743.03

ATST 10Liza Ilina42 2:46.66
37.90 42.23 42.2244.31

KASC  8Asya Sapozhnikov43 2:48.52
37.86 42.56 44.1543.95

CLIP  8Isabella Liu44 2:48.61
38.65 43.79 41.9244.25

CLIP 10Claire Zhang45 2:49.39
38.48 44.49 41.4444.98

ORCA 10Carolina Self46 2:49.86
36.43 44.08 44.3944.96

GS 10Eily Sanders47 2:53.51
39.27 43.59 45.3045.35

CS 10Quinn Sahlman48 2:53.58
38.94 44.77 44.5345.34

MACY  9Emma Garcia49 2:57.22
40.73 44.70 46.3545.44

ONE 10Ariadne Vouvakis50 2:58.92
40.90 45.68 45.4746.87

LIFE 10Emilija Coric51 3:01.10
40.93 45.16 47.8447.17

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 5:20.03 2003# Elizabeth Beisel
AG Meet Rcd: 5:28.76 2013% Abbie Sullivan

Zones Q Time: 6:30.59z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 6:01.48z
32.76 36.20 36.9336.54
36.93 37.16 36.91 36.73
36.41 34.91

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie2 6:06.16z
32.69 37.97 36.9136.83
37.57 37.04 37.41 37.31
36.94 35.49

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe3 6:24.60z
35.03 38.86 40.4840.10
39.13 38.77 40.06 38.70
38.17 35.30

CRA 10Amelia Xu4 6:25.18z
34.07 37.36 39.0838.81
39.45 39.82 39.99 39.39
38.97 38.24

CS  9Vivienne Han5 6:28.39z
33.77 38.46 39.7939.75
39.69 39.64 39.72 40.05
39.29 38.23

CRA 10Meredith Cao6 6:32.73
34.29 37.73 39.4739.01
39.62 40.10 40.94 40.66
41.15 39.76

CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson7 6:33.10
35.46 40.39 39.9539.88
38.49 40.89 39.14 40.72
40.26 37.92

USC 10Margot Curran8 6:34.00
34.22 39.67 40.5241.49
40.91 40.38 39.80 39.57
40.49 36.95

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito9 6:37.90
34.11 38.67 40.7139.67
40.98 41.05 41.19 41.20
41.17 39.15

CS 10Avery Osgood10 6:39.44
34.51 39.16 40.6540.06
41.12 41.32 41.18 41.43
41.34 38.67

LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park11 6:39.95
34.12 40.28 41.6141.43
41.47 41.17 40.81 40.00
40.22 38.84

REV 10Audrey Schultz12 6:40.25
33.99 40.40 40.9541.84
41.62 40.99 40.92 41.40
41.00 37.14
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free)
MTSC 10Avery Xu13 6:40.91

34.17 39.19 40.8840.90
41.51 41.38 42.25 41.99
40.53 38.11

CS 10Penelope Ng14 6:42.31
35.13 40.75 42.0341.32
41.88 41.28 41.90 40.83
41.05 36.14

SAC 10Willow Schoen15 6:46.81
34.44 39.70 42.4240.92
41.54 42.38 43.11 42.22
40.68 39.40

CS 10Arden Harrison16 6:46.87
35.45 40.77 41.6941.87
42.26 41.59 41.88 42.30
40.78 38.28

CRA  9Lawson Comstock17 6:47.58
36.60 41.29 41.0641.28
41.84 41.85 41.40 42.82
40.58 38.86

LRW 10Ayla Weeks18 6:47.87
35.57 39.74 42.0141.58
41.80 42.16 42.76 41.66
41.99 38.60

KING 10Eloise Wensus19 6:49.19
36.06 40.03 41.4041.01
42.35 42.68 42.66 42.07
42.39 38.54

CS 10Caroline Richards20 6:53.98
34.93 41.08 43.2941.80
43.09 42.57 44.14 42.26
42.36 38.46

CS 10Ella Schneider21 6:57.63
35.29 40.37 42.6141.89
43.12 42.63 43.86 43.34
43.56 40.96

YNS 10Elise Bruhm22 7:00.54
36.88 41.82 43.6543.14
43.31 43.72 43.34 43.70
42.27 38.71

CS  9Skaya Kain23 7:02.04
35.41 41.43 42.5743.44
43.77 44.15 46.05 42.23
44.19 38.80

CRIM 10Mabel Kelly24 7:05.37
37.61 44.60 43.5344.31
43.54 42.71 43.98 43.29
42.34 39.46

SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk25 7:15.57
35.34 41.82 43.6843.83
46.01 44.99 45.47 46.67
43.74 44.02

GFYR 10Noella Michaud26 7:29.07
38.22 45.90
46.82 46.05 46.31 46.22
45.23 42.72

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
JCCS 10Maya Flaherty1 39.60

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
NES/Meet Rec: 29.22 2018# Zuri Ferguson
Zones Q Time: 35.19z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie1 32.13z
KING 10Adeline Thivierge2 33.29z
YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos3 33.74z
ARCT  9Alethea Zhou4 34.23z
CRIM  9Vivien Cao5 34.94z
CRIM 10Katherine Reid-Eriksen6 35.00z
CRA 10Amelia Xu7 35.02z
KING 10Charlotte Anthony8 35.06z
NSSC 10Sophia Zheng9 35.31
CS 10Caroline Richards10 35.53
LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park11 35.99
REV 10Audrey Schultz12 36.06
PHX 10Amelia Collins13 36.70
RAYS 10Keira Knowlton14 36.77
OTTR 10Leila Fischer15 37.14
WSY 10Alona Bigger16 37.16
CRA  9Lawson Comstock17 37.39
LIFE 10Sunny Ray18 37.43
CONY 10Lulu Swinehart19 37.59
CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov20 37.68
UVAC 10Diya Naren21 37.74
SAC 10Darshika Vigneshwaran22 38.00
CRA 10Kaia Weinstock23 38.04
CLIP 10Lilly Gorneault24 38.10
CRIM 10Madeleine Laubach25 38.32
ORCA 10Carolina Self26 38.45
ACES  9Olivia Field27 38.47
ONE 10Ami Sarr28 38.59
KING  8Izzy Anthony29 38.75
ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito30 38.78
ARCT  9Ivy Liao31 38.92
CRIM 10Skye Palmer32 39.07
PHX 10Lexi Morse33 39.15
CRA 10Olivia Rice34 39.17
CLIP  8Isabella Liu35 39.20
ABF  8Sawyer Flynn36 39.24
CS 10Ritsa Liakos37 39.27
CS 10Laney Flynn38 39.46
AA  9Simone Rocheleau39 39.56
KASC  8Asya Sapozhnikov40 39.64
ORCA 10Isla Kenyon41 39.70
CVSA 10Sumi Koerner42 39.80
CRIM 10Hannah Duhaime43 39.91

CS 10Madison Reale44 40.56
PPSC 10Louise Davis45 40.58
ARCT 10Isabella Li46 41.17
ATST 10Liza Ilina47 41.86
LRW 10Lucy Correira48 42.55
KING 10Anneliese Huynh49 43.66
CS 10Quinn Sahlman--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

NES 10&U: 1:01.69 2003# Elizabeth Beisel
AG Meet Rcd: 1:04.70 2018% Zuri Ferguson

Zones Q Time: 1:15.39z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie1 1:10.00z
33.89 36.11

SAC 10Marigold Yang2 1:12.38z
34.59 37.79

ARCT  9Alethea Zhou3 1:13.51z
35.70 37.81

KING 10Adeline Thivierge4 1:14.07z
35.06 39.01

NSSC 10Sophia Zheng5 1:14.42z
36.15 38.27

YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos6 1:15.01z
35.74 39.27

REV 10Audrey Schultz7 1:16.29
36.89 39.40

CRIM 10Katherine Reid-Eriksen8 1:16.81
36.63 40.18

LIFE  7Sophia Lee-Park9 1:18.23
38.86 39.37

SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk10 1:18.48
39.26 39.22

CRIM  9Vivien Cao11 1:18.82
39.18 39.64

CLIP 10Lilly Gorneault12 1:19.13
37.86 41.27

CS 10Ritsa Liakos13 1:19.34
38.82 40.52

YNS 10Charlotte Long14 1:19.38
39.40 39.98

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe15 1:19.63
39.14 40.49

KING 10Charlotte Anthony16 1:19.67
ARCT  9Amber An17 1:20.16

39.26 40.90
PHX 10Amelia Collins18 1:20.43

39.15 41.28
MTSC 10Avery Xu19 1:21.11

39.52 41.59
CRA  9Savannah Nyeko20 1:21.26

39.77 41.49
ORCA 10Carolina Self21 1:21.76
CS 10Caroline Richards22 1:21.78

38.88 42.90
YNS 10Elise Bruhm23 1:21.81

39.62 42.19
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
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(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)
CS 10Avery Osgood24 1:22.29

40.54 41.75
SAC 10Darshika Vigneshwaran25 1:22.33

39.60 42.73
UVAC 10Diya Naren26 1:22.45

39.78 42.67
CONY 10Lulu Swinehart27 1:22.53

39.35 43.18
AA  9Simone Rocheleau28 1:22.67

39.98 42.69
XTRM  9Isabel Liang29 1:22.71

40.67 42.04
SAC 10Adelyn Lau30 1:22.90

40.87 42.03
LRW 10Taylor Mitchell31 1:22.91

39.65 43.26
CLIP 10Claire Zhang32 1:23.48

41.28 42.20
CRA 10Olivia Rice33 1:23.50

40.39 43.11
ABF 10Evelyn Stone34 1:23.55

41.31 42.24
CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson35 1:23.69

40.37 43.32
CRA  9Lawson Comstock36 1:24.11

40.26 43.85
PHX 10Lexi Morse37 1:24.19

41.58 42.61
CS 10Madison Reale38 1:24.28

40.47 43.81
USC 10Margot Curran39 1:24.54

39.92 44.62
ARCT  9Ivy Liao40 1:24.65
KING 10Eloise Wensus41 1:24.89

41.88 43.01
CRA 10Kaia Weinstock42 1:24.93

39.74 45.19
KING  8Izzy Anthony43 1:25.60

40.82 44.78
KASC  8Asya Sapozhnikov44 1:26.24

41.03 45.21
CRA  9Evelyn Archerman45 1:26.35

40.91 45.44
CRIM 10Summer Tomes46 1:26.76

42.64 44.12
ABF  8Sawyer Flynn47 1:26.81

41.96 44.85
HYV 10Aubrie Dulong48 1:27.06

42.36 44.70
ATST  9Heejin Noh49 1:27.80

43.16 44.64
CS 10Quinn Sahlman50 1:29.25

42.50 46.75
PPSC 10Louise Davis51 1:29.40

42.54 46.86

ATST 10Liza Ilina52 1:29.49
CRIM 10Aurelia Flynn53 1:31.91

44.09 47.82
MGCB 10Kylie Mulcahy54 1:36.17

47.30 48.87
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

NES 10&U: 33.43 2018# Isabella Balboni
AG Meet Rcd: 35.50 2006% Meriza Werenski

Zones Q Time: 39.49z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Meredith Cao1 36.67z
ARCT 10Alicia Wu2 36.82z
CRIM 10Madeleine Laubach3 38.34z
SAC 10Adelyn Lau4 38.61z
CRIM  9Vivien Cao5 38.63z
YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos6 39.53
CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson7 40.10
ABF 10Nina Tsongas8 40.33
SAC 10Willow Schoen9 40.66
UVAC  9Saya Brown10 40.81
NSSC 10Sophia Zheng11 40.84
ARCT  9Alethea Zhou12 40.89
ARCT  9Kate Liu13 40.97
ARCT 10Shero Meng14 41.13
JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein15 41.20
CS  9Vivienne Han16 41.23
LIFE 10Emilija Coric17 41.35
CRIM 10Summer Tomes18 41.41
CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov19 41.67
REV  8Quinn Schultz20 41.91
XTRM  9Isabel Liang21 42.24
MGCB 10Kylie Mulcahy22 42.54
WW 10Emerson Farrell23 42.62
HAY 10Addison Guenther24 42.87
ARCT  8Charlotte Jiang25 43.04
ABF 10Evelyn Stone26 43.12
CONY 10Addison Larochelle27 43.16
KING 10Eloise Wensus28 43.17
DHH 10Elly Cheung29 43.19
ARCT 10Isabella Li30 43.66
REV  9Iris Pegman-Walshe31 43.81
ONE 10Ami Sarr32 43.84
PPSC 10Peyton Richards33 43.86
UNX  8Megan Xiao34 43.96
WW 10Emily Spurlock*35 44.06
REV 10Audrey Schultz*35 44.06
SAC 10Darshika Vigneshwaran37 44.15
MACY  9Blake Tucker38 44.26
KING 10Beatrice Witner39 44.37
XTRM  9Stacy Chen*40 44.46
GS 10Liv Fan*40 44.46
ONE 10Ariadne Vouvakis42 44.67
KING 10Charlotte Anthony43 44.73
CRA 10Kaia Weinstock44 45.00
CS 10Macie Baita45 45.04
GS 10Eily Sanders46 45.29

CRIM 10Aurelia Flynn47 45.57
NANT  8Lennon Day48 45.61
JCCS  9Ellie Mitchell49 45.67
LRW 10Ayla Weeks50 45.73
KING 10Anneliese Huynh51 45.77
ATST  9Heejin Noh52 45.89
UVAC 10Diya Naren53 45.97
ACES  9Olivia Field54 46.30
CS 10Avery Osgood55 46.74

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast
NES/Meet Rec: 1:13.67 1997# Hee Jin Change
Zones Q Time: 1:27.59z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 1:18.26z
37.46 40.80

CRA 10Meredith Cao2 1:19.62z
38.13 41.49

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie3 1:21.64z
38.57 43.07

SAC 10Adelyn Lau4 1:24.16z
40.45 43.71

NSSC 10Sophia Zheng5 1:26.19z
41.76 44.43

YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos6 1:26.45z
41.03 45.42

CRIM 10Madeleine Laubach7 1:26.67z
42.07 44.60

SAC 10Marigold Yang8 1:26.84z
40.44 46.40

CRIM  9Vivien Cao9 1:26.89z
41.73 45.16

ARCT 10Shero Meng10 1:27.12z
42.44 44.68

CS  9Vivienne Han11 1:28.12
42.07 46.05

CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov12 1:28.29
41.56 46.73

CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson13 1:28.42
41.63 46.79

ARCT  9Kate Liu14 1:28.58
41.78 46.80

JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein15 1:29.66
42.30 47.36

SAC 10Willow Schoen16 1:29.94
43.10 46.84

HAY 10Addison Guenther17 1:30.31
43.40 46.91

MIDD 10Scarlett Giroux18 1:31.07
43.32 47.75

LIFE 10Emilija Coric19 1:31.38
43.38 48.00

CRIM 10Summer Tomes20 1:31.57
44.01 47.56

UVAC  9Saya Brown21 1:31.70
43.94 47.76



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2025  Page 5
2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)
KING 10Adeline Thivierge22 1:31.94

42.52 49.42
KING 10Eloise Wensus23 1:32.07

44.55 47.52
UNX  8Megan Xiao24 1:32.30

45.63 46.67
REV  8Quinn Schultz25 1:32.44

44.31 48.13
ONE 10Ariadne Vouvakis26 1:32.48

44.85 47.63
STRM 10Henleigh Thoren27 1:32.71

44.99 47.72
DHH 10Elly Cheung28 1:32.82

44.59 48.23
XTRM  9Isabel Liang29 1:33.44

44.91 48.53
CONY 10Addison Larochelle30 1:33.48

45.35 48.13
WCP 10Margaret Chang31 1:33.56

46.37 47.19
ABF 10Nina Tsongas32 1:33.82

44.87 48.95
MACY  9Blake Tucker33 1:33.83

45.07 48.76
ARCT  9Amber An34 1:33.84

43.58 50.26
CS 10Arden Harrison35 1:33.87

46.12 47.75
WW 10Emerson Farrell36 1:33.89

45.09 48.80
GS 10Liv Fan37 1:34.33

44.27 50.06
ABF 10Evelyn Stone38 1:34.73

45.26 49.47
XTRM  9Stacy Chen39 1:35.21

45.68 49.53
ARCT  9Ivy Liao40 1:35.25

45.61 49.64
LIFE 10Alicia Lu41 1:35.34

45.39 49.95
WW 10Emily Spurlock42 1:35.39

45.70 49.69
ARCT  8Charlotte Jiang43 1:35.50

45.81 49.69
REV 10Audrey Schultz44 1:35.80

44.93 50.87
ARCT 10Isabella Li45 1:35.87

45.46 50.41
MGCB 10Kylie Mulcahy46 1:35.96

44.71 51.25
ONE 10Ami Sarr47 1:36.50

47.40 49.10
KING 10Beatrice Witner48 1:36.53

46.33 50.20

OTTR 10Leila Fischer49 1:36.82
45.58 51.24

CONY 10Chloe Adler50 1:37.17
46.30 50.87

SAC 10Darshika Vigneshwaran51 1:37.44
46.27 51.17

CLIP 10Claire Zhang52 1:38.05
47.28 50.77

NANT  8Lennon Day53 1:38.64
46.55 52.09

CRA 10Olivia Rice54 1:39.07
47.60 51.47

GS 10Eily Sanders55 1:39.21
48.88 50.33

YNS 10Elise Bruhm56 1:39.25
48.15 51.10

ACES  9Olivia Field57 1:39.30
46.81 52.49

CLIP  8Isabella Liu58 1:39.39
47.74 51.65

CCSC 10Charlotte Williams59 1:39.79
47.01 52.78

CS 10Macie Baita60 1:40.31
47.67 52.64

PPSC 10Peyton Richards61 1:40.43
47.39 53.04

LIFE  9Maria Likhoded62 1:40.45
49.71 50.74

CRA 10Kaia Weinstock63 1:40.88
48.74 52.14

JCCS  9Ellie Mitchell64 1:41.00
47.78 53.22

CRIM 10Aurelia Flynn65 1:41.02
48.45 52.57

KING 10Anneliese Huynh66 1:41.64
47.69 53.95

KING  9Lucy McDermott67 1:41.96
48.65 53.31

CS 10Avery Osgood68 1:42.06
47.76 54.30

ORO 10Katie Zhao69 1:43.55
48.58 54.97

CRIM 10Skye Palmer70 1:43.95
50.54 53.41

TCST  9Norah Lockwood71 1:51.67
51.03 1:00.64

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
NES/Meet Rec: 27.90 1997# Hee Jin Chang
Zones Q Time: 33.39z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie1 30.49z
SAC 10Marigold Yang2 30.73z
ORCA 10Isla Kenyon3 32.41z
CRA 10Amelia Xu4 32.72z
SAC 10Adelyn Lau5 32.95z
CS 10Penelope Ng6 34.02

CRIM  9Vivien Cao7 34.20
ARCT  9Amber An8 34.21
CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov9 34.47
CRIM 10Giada Wolfe10 34.75
OTTR 10Leila Fischer11 34.78
SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk12 34.98
CRA  9Evelyn Archerman13 35.13
ARCT  9Alethea Zhou14 35.14
DHH 10Elly Cheung15 35.40
XTRM  9Isabel Liang16 35.66
CRA  9Lawson Comstock17 35.68
CS 10Ritsa Liakos18 35.80
CS 10Laney Flynn19 35.84
YNS 10Charlotte Long20 36.05
KING 10Charlotte Anthony21 36.17
CRIM 10Hannah Duhaime22 36.43
REV  9Iris Pegman-Walshe23 36.45
ARCT 10Shero Meng24 36.59
CRIM 10Louise Ting25 36.64
USC 10Margot Curran26 36.67
LRW 10Taylor Mitchell27 36.91
MACY  9Blake Tucker28 37.10
LIFE  9Maria Likhoded29 37.19
ABF 10Evelyn Stone30 37.21
CS 10Arden Harrison31 37.71
CRA  9Savannah Nyeko32 37.79
PHX 10Lexi Morse33 37.87
GFYR 10Noella Michaud34 37.96
GS 10Liv Fan35 37.99
KASC  8Asya Sapozhnikov36 38.10
LIFE 10Sunny Ray37 38.32
MACY  9Emma Garcia38 38.47
CVSA 10Sumi Koerner39 38.50
PHX 10Amelia Collins40 38.86
PPSC 10Peyton Richards41 38.92
ONE 10Ami Sarr*42 38.97
ARCT  8Charlotte Jiang*42 38.97
WCP 10Margaret Chang44 39.15
LRW 10Lucy Correira45 39.40
REV  8Quinn Schultz46 39.46
RAYS 10Keira Knowlton47 39.59
CS 10Ella Schneider48 40.17
CS 10Madison Reale49 40.22
UVAC  9Saya Brown50 40.53
XTRM  8Orlene Yu51 40.80
UVAC 10Diya Naren52 41.94
JCCS  9Ellie Mitchell--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MTSC 10Avery Xu1 35.33
JCCS  9Ellie Mitchell2 36.96
CS 10Macie Baita3 40.85
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

NES 10&U: 1:01.54 2005# Rachel Moore
AG Meet Rcd: 1:05.49 2011% Andrea Wei

Zones Q Time: 1:16.29z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Amelia Xu1 1:11.39z
33.75 37.64

HYV 10Juliana Ritchie2 1:11.46z
33.66 37.80

ORCA 10Isla Kenyon3 1:14.73z
33.72 41.01

CS 10Penelope Ng4 1:14.75z
35.15 39.60

SAC 10Marigold Yang5 1:15.97z
33.51 42.46

USC 10Margot Curran6 1:16.13z
36.70 39.43

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe7 1:18.31
36.88 41.43

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell8 1:18.44
36.12 42.32

ARCT  9Alethea Zhou9 1:19.05
37.02 42.03

CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov10 1:19.17
37.16 42.01

SAC 10Adelyn Lau11 1:19.69
37.84 41.85

CRIM  9Vivien Cao12 1:19.74
38.15 41.59

ARCT  9Amber An13 1:19.92
35.93 43.99

CS 10Laney Flynn14 1:20.03
37.08 42.95

CRA  9Lawson Comstock15 1:20.56
38.57 41.99

JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein16 1:22.61
37.53 45.08

ARCT  9Kate Liu17 1:23.13
40.10 43.03

XTRM  9Isabel Liang18 1:23.16
37.96 45.20

CS 10Arden Harrison19 1:23.74
39.47 44.27

CS 10Ritsa Liakos20 1:23.79
38.27 45.52

MTSC 10Avery Xu*21 1:24.19
38.20 45.99

PHX 10Lexi Morse*21 1:24.19
40.11 44.08

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito23 1:24.76
39.79 44.97

JCCS  9Ellie Mitchell24 1:24.99
39.77 45.22

DHH 10Elly Cheung25 1:25.56
39.52 46.04

ARCT 10Shero Meng26 1:25.68
40.29 45.39

CRA  9Evelyn Archerman27 1:25.85
36.78 49.07

ABF 10Evelyn Stone28 1:26.45
40.67 45.78

GS 10Liv Fan29 1:26.49
39.26 47.23

LRW 10Lucy Correira30 1:27.94
39.62 48.32

CRA  9Savannah Nyeko31 1:28.03
41.47 46.56

SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk32 1:28.15
39.96 48.19

CRIM 10Mabel Kelly33 1:28.85
42.68 46.17

GFYR 10Noella Michaud34 1:29.07
40.40 48.67

PHX 10Amelia Collins35 1:29.22
40.35 48.87

MACY  9Blake Tucker36 1:29.24
40.63 48.61

XTRM  8Orlene Yu37 1:31.57
43.99 47.58

REV  9Iris Pegman-Walshe38 1:32.13
42.63 49.50

RAYS 10Keira Knowlton39 1:32.78
41.76 51.02

RAYS 10Mina Marzano40 1:33.91
42.45 51.46

CRIM 10Louise Ting41 1:35.18
40.10 55.08

MACY  9Emma Garcia42 1:40.50
48.13 52.37

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
ATST 10Elizabeth Marlin1 1:29.90

39.47 50.43
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

NES 10&U: 1:04.54 2003# Elizabeth Beisel
AG Meet Rcd: 1:05.95 2018% Zuri Ferguson

Zones Q Time: 1:14.49z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 1:09.59z
HYV 10Juliana Ritchie2 1:10.47z
CRA 10Amelia Xu3 1:14.14z
SAC 10Marigold Yang4 1:14.37z
YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos5 1:14.91
KING 10Adeline Thivierge6 1:14.96

33.52 41.44
CRA 10Meredith Cao7 1:15.08
ARCT  9Alethea Zhou8 1:16.82
CS  9Vivienne Han9 1:16.86

SAC 10Adelyn Lau10 1:17.64
37.17 40.47

CS 10Penelope Ng11 1:18.14
36.56 41.58

ARCT 10Shero Meng12 1:18.48
37.85 40.63

CRIM 10Soϐia Hakimov13 1:18.55
36.21 42.34

USC 10Margot Curran14 1:18.76
36.28 42.48

CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson15 1:19.00
37.85 41.15

ARCT  9Kate Liu16 1:19.27
36.76 42.51

MACY  9Blake Tucker17 1:19.49
37.28 42.21

HAY 10Addison Guenther18 1:19.75
36.85 42.90

KING 10Charlotte Anthony19 1:19.77
35.87 43.90

ARCT  9Amber An20 1:19.84
35.70 44.14

ORCA 10Isla Kenyon21 1:20.00
35.45 44.55

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito22 1:20.01
38.39 41.62

CS 10Ritsa Liakos23 1:20.32
36.38 43.94

DHH 10Elly Cheung*24 1:20.35
38.17 42.18

JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein*24 1:20.35
38.79 41.56

OTTR 10Leila Fischer26 1:20.70
36.02 44.68

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell27 1:21.02
36.18 44.84

KING 10Eloise Wensus28 1:21.40
38.37 43.03

CRIM 10Hannah Duhaime29 1:21.69
38.37 43.32

WSY 10Alona Bigger30 1:22.11
36.53 45.58

XTRM  9Isabel Liang31 1:22.39
37.09 45.30

ABF 10Evelyn Stone32 1:22.40
38.59 43.81

LIFE 10Sunny Ray33 1:22.48
38.18 44.30

CS 10Arden Harrison34 1:22.53
37.47 45.06

CS 10Laney Flynn35 1:22.80
36.63 46.17

ABF 10Nina Tsongas36 1:22.86
38.42 44.44

CRA  9Savannah Nyeko37 1:23.30
37.33 45.97
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)
PHX 10Amelia Collins38 1:23.83

37.93 45.90
CS 10Macie Baita39 1:24.07

37.53 46.54
SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk40 1:24.69

38.22 46.47
KING 10Beatrice Witner41 1:24.72

38.14 46.58
GS 10Liv Fan42 1:24.88

38.13 46.75
ONE 10Ami Sarr43 1:25.25

38.80 46.45
CRA  9Evelyn Archerman44 1:25.53

38.24 47.29
SAC 10Darshika Vigneshwaran45 1:25.71

40.44 45.27
CONY 10Lulu Swinehart46 1:26.25

39.46 46.79
LIFE  9Maria Likhoded47 1:26.29

39.86 46.43
REV  9Iris Pegman-Walshe48 1:26.32

39.38 46.94
GFYR 10Noella Michaud49 1:26.34

39.80 46.54
ARCT 10Isabella Li50 1:26.47

38.61 47.86
REV  8Quinn Schultz51 1:26.49

40.70 45.79
CS 10Madison Reale52 1:26.52

40.41 46.11
ARCT  9Ivy Liao53 1:26.76

41.63 45.13
ABF  8Sawyer Flynn54 1:26.91

38.78 48.13
ATST 10Liza Ilina55 1:27.98

42.37 45.61
CVSA 10Sumi Koerner56 1:28.01

38.09 49.92
XTRM  9Stacy Chen57 1:28.05

43.17 44.88
MACY  9Emma Garcia58 1:28.55

39.18 49.37
ONE 10Ariadne Vouvakis59 1:32.48

43.19 49.29
UVAC  9Saya Brown60 1:33.45

41.15 52.30
CONY 10Addison Larochelle--- X1:27.18

42.06 45.12

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

NES 10&U: 2:15.71 2003# Elizabeth Beisel
AG Meet Rcd: 2:24.65 2012% Grace Tramack

Zones Q Time: 2:41.59z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARCT 10Alicia Wu1 2:32.41z
32.89 39.96 36.0043.56

CRA 10Amelia Xu2 2:40.08z
33.42 39.50 37.3849.78

CRIM 10Giada Wolfe3 2:43.09
35.95 39.82 35.6151.71

CRA 10Meredith Cao4 2:44.43
36.41 43.97 38.4445.61

CS  9Vivienne Han5 2:45.42
39.19 41.88 36.0148.34

YNS 10Eleni Efstathopoulos6 2:46.42
37.49 41.76 36.5950.58

ARCT  9Alethea Zhou7 2:47.49
37.09 42.49 37.8850.03

ARCT  9Amber An8 2:49.23
35.37 42.36 39.5251.98

NSSC 10Sophia Zheng9 2:49.26
38.63 41.83 39.5049.30

SAC 10Adelyn Lau10 2:49.30
36.02 45.58 38.8848.82

CS 10Penelope Ng11 2:49.40
37.28 43.88 36.2052.04

MTSC 10Avery Xu12 2:49.74
36.28 44.02 39.3450.10

XTRM  9Isabel Liang13 2:50.39
37.16 43.25 39.8050.18

REV 10Audrey Schultz14 2:51.12
41.52 42.51 35.6951.40

JCCS 10Zoe Goldstein15 2:51.40
38.64 45.61 36.9550.20

ARCT  9Kate Liu16 2:51.63
37.75 44.20 38.7550.93

HAY 10Addison Guenther17 2:51.80
37.66 44.18 36.7853.18

ARCT 10Shero Meng18 2:51.81
39.47 45.31 38.6748.36

ABF 10Nina Tsongas19 2:52.72
37.2251.70

USC 10Margot Curran20 2:53.30
36.53 45.61 35.8355.33

SAC  9Miroslava Khodyuk21 2:53.51
37.33 44.60 39.8151.77

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell22 2:53.81
36.68 43.47 39.6454.02

ATST 10Ellie Rubin-Esposito23 2:53.94
40.09 42.99 37.7053.16

CRA  9Savannah Nyeko24 2:54.73
39.13 42.70 39.6853.22

CRA 10Elizabeth Wilson25 2:54.88
40.76 45.88 38.3149.93

CS 10Ritsa Liakos26 2:55.43
36.84 44.59 39.5754.43

CS 10Arden Harrison27 2:56.58
37.06 45.09 40.2954.14

CRIM 10Katherine Reid-Eriksen28 2:56.61
38.88 42.48 40.3154.94

MACY  9Blake Tucker29 2:57.84
39.27 44.19 41.5552.83

CRA  9Lawson Comstock30 2:58.40
38.49 47.37 38.5054.04

CS 10Caroline Richards31 2:58.72
40.95 42.71 36.6658.40

CS 10Avery Osgood32 2:58.78
40.49 43.63 40.6354.03

WCP 10Margaret Chang33 2:59.28
42.13 47.04 39.3350.78

KING 10Charlotte Anthony34 2:59.45
38.00 45.02 40.5455.89

KING 10Eloise Wensus35 2:59.55
41.42 46.88 39.7451.51

CS 10Laney Flynn36 2:59.78
36.15 44.95 39.4659.22

CRIM 10Hannah Duhaime37 3:00.17
39.40 43.41 42.7054.66

GS 10Liv Fan38 3:00.64
40.06 48.30 39.6352.65

LIFE 10Alicia Lu39 3:01.24
41.39 44.98 41.8952.98

XTRM  9Stacy Chen40 3:01.27
43.53 44.89 41.2651.59

REV  9Iris Pegman-Walshe41 3:01.89
41.37 44.40 41.6654.46

YNS 10Elise Bruhm42 3:02.03
44.03 46.23 38.2653.51

CRIM 10Mabel Kelly43 3:02.68
43.00 44.18 40.2055.30

CRIM 10Summer Tomes44 3:03.15
40.79 47.94 43.3551.07

ABF  8Sawyer Flynn45 3:03.59
41.46 45.59 40.0956.45

STRM 10Henleigh Thoren46 3:05.35
44.53 46.49 42.8651.47

PHX 10Amelia Collins47 3:06.78
43.62 41.88 44.8956.39

HYV 10Aubrie Dulong48 3:08.81
44.59 47.89 39.1857.15

CONY 10Lulu Swinehart49 3:12.60
45.39 45.12 42.8559.24

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 1:53.01 2015# Phoenix Swimming
M Amuan, A Martino, M Chokurev,M Reich

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRIM1 2:03.60
Katherine Reid-Eriksen 10Giada Wolfe 10
Soϐia Hakimov 10 Vivien Cao 9

30.37 31.74 26.9934.50
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)
AARCT2 2:04.53

Alicia Wu 10 Alethea Zhou 9
Kate Liu 9 Amber An 9

29.86 32.13 31.1731.37
ACRA3 2:05.27

Meredith Cao 10 Elizabeth Wilson 10
Lawson Comstock 9 Amelia Xu 10

31.00 30.93 30.4132.93
AKING4 2:05.70

Adeline Thivierge 10 Eloise Wensus 10
Charlotte Anthony 10 Beatrice Witner 10

29.31 32.60 30.5233.27
ACS5 2:06.92

Penelope Ng 10 Ritsa Liakos 10
Arden Harrison 10 Vivienne Han 9

30.89 32.14 30.1533.74
ASAC6 2:08.13

Willow Schoen 10 Adelyn Lau 10
Miroslava Khodyuk 9 Marigold Yang 10

32.15 32.20 30.5333.25
AYNS7 2:09.43

Eleni Efstathopoulos 10 Charlotte Long 10
Elise Bruhm 10 Addie Nolan 10

31.51 31.97 34.1031.85
ALIFE8 2:12.23

Sophia Lee-Park 7 Emilija Coric 10
Alicia Lu 10 Sunny Ray 10

31.74 39.72 31.9128.86
BCS9 2:13.22

Laney Flynn 10 Macie Baita 10
Skaya Kain 9 Avery Osgood 10

33.61 34.33 33.0332.25
BCRIM10 2:13.49

Louise Ting 10 Mabel Kelly 10
Summer Tomes 10 Madeleine Laubach 10

32.32 33.88 31.2636.03
AREV11 2:16.17

Iris Pegman-Walshe 9 Wesley Munro 9
Quinn Schultz 8 Audrey Schultz 10

32.48 36.58 32.0535.06
BCRA12 2:17.20

Kaia Weinstock 10 Olivia Rice 10
Evelyn Archerman 9 Savannah Nyeko 9

35.27 33.80 1:08.13
AJCCS13 2:19.49

Maya Flaherty 10 Raegan Caggiano 9
Ellie Mitchell 9 Zoe Goldstein 10

35.88 35.72 30.2837.61
AABF14 2:20.33

Sawyer Flynn 8 Evelyn Stone 10
Jeanelle Zipagan 7 Nina Tsongas 10

35.24 33.94 33.5737.58
ARAYS15 2:22.99

Isla Clark 10 Kayla Kemezys 9
Mina Marzano 10 Keira Knowlton 10

40.40 32.91 32.9436.74

AATST16 2:25.25
Heejin Noh 9 Elizabeth Marlin 10
Molly Rubin-Esposito 8 Ellie Rubin-Esposito 10

34.91 35.20 34.0141.13
AXTRM17 2:26.00

Isabel Liang 9 Orlene Yu 8
Tatum Chen 6 Stacy Chen 9

33.28 35.81 33.1743.74
BSAC18 2:32.82

Yana Dolgusheva Araujo 9Leah Galalis 8
Darshika Vigneshwaran 10Nora Xu 7

37.32 36.36 45.5433.60
BARCT--- DQ

Shero Meng 10 Ivy Liao 9
Isabella Li 10 Charlotte Jiang 8

33.79 34.67 33.7934.20
 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 4:09.64 2015# Phoenix Swimming
E Daubresse, A Martino, M Reich, M Amuan

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARCT1 4:34.13
Alicia Wu 10 Alethea Zhou 9
Amber An 9 Kate Liu 9

30.54 1:04.15 1:11.0534.00
32.33 1:09.41 33.33 1:09.52

ASAC2 4:34.94
Adelyn Lau 10 Willow Schoen 10
Miroslava Khodyuk 9 Marigold Yang 10

34.02 1:11.11 1:08.8432.31
33.18 1:10.50 30.70 1:04.49

ACRA3 4:35.49
Savannah Nyeko 9 Lawson Comstock 9
Meredith Cao 10 Amelia Xu 10

33.52 1:12.05 1:12.2733.91
32.04 1:07.02 30.35 1:04.15

ACS4 4:36.01
Laney Flynn 10 Vivienne Han 9
Avery Osgood 10 Penelope Ng 10

34.31 1:11.28 1:08.2532.59
33.04 1:10.22 31.71 1:06.26

ACRIM5 4:44.89
Soϐia Hakimov 10 Mabel Kelly 10
Hannah Duhaime 10 Giada Wolfe 10

32.14 1:09.49 1:12.0733.21
34.96 1:14.29 33.15 1:09.04

BCS6 4:45.72
Skaya Kain 9 Ritsa Liakos 10
Ella Schneider 10 Arden Harrison 10

33.39 1:10.72 1:09.8633.42
34.64 1:14.18 33.42 1:10.96

BCRA7 5:05.27
Evelyn Archerman 9 Olivia Rice 10
Sophia Fink 9 Elizabeth Wilson 10

36.24 1:18.18 1:17.1136.33
36.62 1:20.36 32.47 1:09.62

BARCT8 5:15.27
Shero Meng 10 Ivy Liao 9
Charlotte Jiang 8 Isabella Li 10

38.31 1:19.74 1:23.8039.12
35.35 1:24.21 29.05 1:07.52

AATST9 5:17.42
Liza Ilina 10 Elizabeth Marlin 10
Molly Rubin-Esposito 8 Ellie Rubin-Esposito 10

36.85 1:19.91 1:18.8934.27
41.54 1:27.06 34.29 1:11.56

APHX10 5:17.48
Penny Bonomo 10 Lexi Morse 10
Natalie George 10 Amelia Collins 10

36.74 1:19.08 1:15.6335.89
39.68 1:27.84 35.95 1:14.93

AJCCS11 5:26.04
Raegan Caggiano 9 Maya Flaherty 10
Ellie Mitchell 9 Zoe Goldstein 10

40.51 1:28.03 1:21.7540.76
40.11 1:27.58 32.00 1:08.68

AXTRM12 5:28.90
Isabel Liang 9 Orlene Yu 8
Tatum Chen 6 Stacy Chen 9

34.97 1:19.82 1:12.6930.85
46.34 1:39.58 36.85 1:16.81

BSAC13 5:45.89
Michelle Skrodzka 10 Yana Dolgusheva Araujo 9
Darshika Vigneshwaran 10Dahlia Raϐikova 8

36.78 1:17.67 1:23.3738.10
42.19 1:34.70 39.79 1:30.15

BPHX14 7:13.30
Aubrey Lingel 9 Cassi Lucas 9
Leah Desilets 9 Madison Anthony 10

52.45 1:48.88 1:46.9150.51
48.94 1:50.20 47.97 1:47.31

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 2:06.93 2015# Phoenix Swimming
A Martino, M Chokuereva, M Reich, M Amuan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 2:16.68
Amelia Xu 10 Meredith Cao 10
Evelyn Archerman 9 Elizabeth Wilson 10

34.36 42.84 30.9628.52
AARCT2 2:16.85

Alethea Zhou 9 Alicia Wu 10
Amber An 9 Shero Meng 10

34.14 36.31 32.9433.46
ACRIM3 2:18.94

Katherine Reid-Eriksen 10Madeleine Laubach 10
Giada Wolfe 10 Vivien Cao 9

35.93 38.66 29.7834.57
ASAC4 2:21.68

Darshika Vigneshwaran 10Adelyn Lau 10
Marigold Yang 10 Willow Schoen 10

38.09 39.27 31.6532.67
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)
ACS5 2:23.42

Ritsa Liakos 10 Vivienne Han 9
Penelope Ng 10 Arden Harrison 10

37.80 44.42 33.0828.12
AKING6 2:25.29

Adeline Thivierge 10 Anneliese Huynh 10
Charlotte Anthony 10 Beatrice Witner 10

33.42 45.99 31.5734.31
BCS7 2:25.53

Caroline Richards 10 Avery Osgood 10
Laney Flynn 10 Macie Baita 10

35.90 43.57 25.4140.65
AYNS8 2:26.46

Addie Nolan 10 Eleni Efstathopoulos 10
Charlotte Long 10 Elise Bruhm 10

39.97 39.55 30.8636.08
ALIFE9 2:28.68

Sunny Ray 10 Emilija Coric 10
Maria Likhoded 9 Sophia Lee-Park 7

37.59 45.05 31.2834.76
BARCT10 2:31.28

Ivy Liao 9 Charlotte Jiang 8
Kate Liu 9 Isabella Li 10

38.79 42.73 34.6635.10
BCRIM11 2:32.83

Skye Palmer 10 Aurelia Flynn 10
Louise Ting 10 Soϐia Hakimov 10

40.15 44.74 30.9736.97
BCRA12 2:33.55

Olivia Rice 10 Kaia Weinstock 10
Lawson Comstock 9 Savannah Nyeko 9

39.68 47.02 32.0934.76
AABF13 2:34.13

Sawyer Flynn 8 Nina Tsongas 10
Evelyn Stone 10 Jeanelle Zipagan 7

41.96 39.38 36.7036.09
AJCCS14 2:38.38

Maya Flaherty 10 Zoe Goldstein 10
Ellie Mitchell 9 Raegan Caggiano 9

40.45 42.14 34.4141.38
AATST15 2:41.26

Liza Ilina 10 Ellie Rubin-Esposito 10
Isra Abdul-Knerr 9 Elizabeth Marlin 10

40.42 44.05 35.3441.45
AXTRM16 2:43.96

Isabel Liang 9 Stacy Chen 9
Tatum Chen 6 Orlene Yu 8

37.75 44.40 33.0248.79
APHX17 2:48.97

Amelia Collins 10 Natalie George 10
Lexi Morse 10 Madison Anthony 10

37.08 51.62 43.4936.78
BSAC18 2:59.21

Leah Galalis 8 Yana Dolgusheva Araujo 9
Miroslava Khodyuk 9 Grace Spooner 8

42.19 48.52 52.6735.83

BPHX--- DQ
Leah Desilets 9 Aubrey Lingel 9
Amy Riedel 8 Cassi Lucas 9

1:00.14 59.80 43.451:04.74
AREV--- DQ

Audrey Schultz 10 Quinn Schultz 8
Iris Pegman-Walshe 9 Wesley Munro 9

36.71 41.77 34.8938.31
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
JCCS 11Quincy Bradstreet1 28.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
JCCS 11Quincy Bradstreet1 28.70

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UVAC 11Estelle Kipp1 23:18.10

35.15 40.14 42.2941.59
42.70 42.41 42.98 43.77
43.99 42.92 43.61 43.55
42.78 43.41 43.24 43.78
43.24 42.67 43.19 43.28
41.80 42.82 42.49 42.19
42.31 43.15 43.89 42.45
43.51 43.28 40.76 41.35
37.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CRA 11Lily Comstock1 2:38.63

38.62 2:00.01
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CRA 11Clara Rhinesmith1 39.05
HYV 12Madeleine Howard2 41.56

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CRA 13Sienna Nyeko1 26.96

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
JCCS 10Henrik Derr1 34.55

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 25.71 2018# Azariah Mamousette
AG Meet Rcd: 26.60 2011% Hugh McKenzie

Zones Q Time: 29.59z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 27.35z
CRA 10Bryan Yuan2 28.10z
REV 10Cayden Chen3 28.68z
CRA 10Daniel Ye4 28.82z
SAC 10Alec Krichevsky5 29.27z
CS 10Arthur Zhang*6 29.44z
HYV 10Oscar Ryczek*6 29.44z
MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick8 29.49z
CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke9 30.17
KCY 10Declan Kelly10 30.21
SSYS 10Zachary Zhang11 30.24
LIFE 10Louis Jin12 30.63
YNS 10Ben Uluc13 30.85
KING 10Owen Newell14 30.97
OTTR 10Sam Chen15 31.09
MTSC 10Anlan Feng16 31.20
YNS 10Lee Klag17 31.29
CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho18 31.45
CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok*19 31.54
YNS 10John Matook*19 31.54
CRIM 10William Menning21 31.58
ARCT 10Shawn Wu22 31.59
REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu23 31.69
REV 10Rafϐi Balikian24 31.72
REV 10Camden Soucia25 32.06
MTSC 10Eric Zhang26 32.14
KING 10Finnegan Krolak27 32.46
JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur28 32.58
CC 10Anderson Simpson*29 32.66
CRIM 10Xavi Casadei*29 32.66
GS 10Evan Vo31 32.76
KASC  9Brayden Lee32 32.79
GFYR 10Charles Hall33 32.92
CRIM  9Masaki Hase34 33.32
INST 10Grifϐin Gent35 33.57
SAC 10Ben Spooner36 33.87
MTSC  9Jorden Li37 33.89
JCCS 10Alden Bradstreet38 34.13
REV 10Lucas Ding39 34.24
MIDD 10Brantley Cooke40 34.60
CS 10Santiago Castro Aguilar41 35.03
KING  9Liam Moyes42 35.19
SAC  8Aris Shi43 35.57
REV 10Whit Gamber--- DQ
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

NES 10&U: 56.43 2018# Azariah Mamousette
AG Meet Rcd: 57.37 2024% Matthew LaPorte

Zones Q Time: 1:04.69z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 58.65z
28.32 30.33

CRA 10Bryan Yuan2 1:01.42z
29.81 31.61

REV 10Cayden Chen3 1:03.12z
30.55 32.57

CRA 10Daniel Ye4 1:03.43z
30.30 33.13

ATST 10Arthur Hu5 1:04.38z
30.44 33.94

CS 10Arthur Zhang6 1:05.23
30.83 34.40

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick7 1:05.91
30.67 35.24

SSYS 10Zachary Zhang8 1:06.35
32.01 34.34

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz9 1:06.54
32.53 34.01

REV 10Andrew Tong10 1:07.29
32.72 34.57

LIFE 10Louis Jin11 1:07.47
32.33 35.14

ARCT 10Shawn Wu12 1:07.55
32.52 35.03

CRIM 10William Menning13 1:07.92
33.25 34.67

NSSC 10Glenn Huang14 1:08.00
32.69 35.31

CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke15 1:08.12
32.81 35.31

CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok16 1:08.20
32.84 35.36

OTTR 10Sam Chen17 1:09.08
33.18 35.90

REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu18 1:09.41
33.17 36.24

CS 10Tripp Sayce19 1:09.42
33.08 36.34

ATST 10Luca Liu20 1:09.51
32.76 36.75

MTSC 10Eric Zhang21 1:09.72
33.38 36.34

GS 10Theo Zawada22 1:09.83
34.03 35.80

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez23 1:09.86
33.65 36.21

USC 10Zachary Ethier24 1:10.13
33.72 36.41

DHH 10Alfred Murphy25 1:10.16
33.17 36.99

REV 10Whit Gamber26 1:10.21
33.15 37.06

YNS 10Lee Klag27 1:10.32
34.02 36.30

CRA 10Caiden Goodrich28 1:10.55
34.20 36.35

PHX 10Colby Boardman29 1:11.63
33.66 37.97

ABF 10Bergen Montague30 1:12.01
34.81 37.20

GS 10Evan Vo31 1:12.14
34.17 37.97

CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich32 1:12.15
34.27 37.88

HAY 10James He33 1:12.23
34.38 37.85

HAY 10Gavin Hopewell34 1:12.49
34.90 37.59

CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho35 1:12.50
34.38 38.12

ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong36 1:12.75
35.02 37.73

KING 10Owen Newell37 1:12.77
33.61 39.16

HAY  9Oliver Yang38 1:12.87
34.57 38.30

INST 10Grifϐin Gent39 1:13.15
34.34 38.81

REV 10Rafϐi Balikian40 1:13.24
34.21 39.03

JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur41 1:13.26
35.07 38.19

PPSC 10Emmett Record42 1:13.86
35.77 38.09

REV  8Andrew Zhang43 1:14.16
35.73 38.43

SAC 10Ben Whitcher44 1:14.28
34.36 39.92

JCCS 10Alden Bradstreet45 1:14.63
35.50 39.13

KASC  9Brayden Lee46 1:14.85
35.68 39.17

CS  9Max Matov47 1:15.20
35.57 39.63

CS 10Declan Craft48 1:15.26
35.15 40.11

REV 10Camden Soucia49 1:15.57
35.21 40.36

CS 10Santiago Castro Aguilar50 1:16.87
37.27 39.60

PPSC  9Thomas Barrera51 1:17.86
37.26 40.60

KCY 10Sebastian Lewis52 1:17.98
37.01 40.97

CRIM  9Jameson Levering53 1:18.03
36.58 41.45

CS 10Alexander Kazakov54 1:22.19
37.36 44.83

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
NES/Meet Rec: 1:58.60 1997# Brian Fiske
Zones Q Time: 2:22.49z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 2:12.31z
30.23 33.83 33.6034.65

CRA 10Bryan Yuan2 2:15.21z
32.05 35.80 31.3636.00

CRA 10Daniel Ye3 2:15.91z
31.40 35.09 33.5735.85

REV 10Cayden Chen4 2:16.61z
30.81 34.99 34.5036.31

YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin5 2:17.24z
32.06 36.02 33.0136.15

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz6 2:19.77z
32.65 36.46 33.8336.83

REV 10Andrew Tong7 2:20.44z
32.99 35.25 36.0936.11

ATST 10Arthur Hu8 2:21.13z
31.12 35.86 36.3437.81

CRIM 10William Menning9 2:23.52
34.51 37.61 33.8137.59

CS 10Arthur Zhang10 2:24.15
32.02 37.69 36.4238.02

CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke11 2:24.37
33.71 37.49 35.0438.13

CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok12 2:24.87
34.03 37.52 34.7538.57

LIFE 10Louis Jin13 2:27.02
32.93 37.74 36.5439.81

SSYS 10Zachary Zhang14 2:27.63
32.49 36.80 37.6740.67

OTTR 10Sam Chen15 2:27.78
33.29 38.09 37.3539.05

ARCT 10Shawn Wu16 2:28.68
33.37 38.45 36.8440.02

ATST 10Luca Liu17 2:30.07
33.08 38.63 38.3540.01

MTSC 10Anlan Feng18 2:30.21
33.16 38.42 38.3440.29

HAY  9Oliver Yang19 2:30.25
33.59 37.70 39.2039.76

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez20 2:31.22
33.46 38.61 39.1540.00

DHH 10Alfred Murphy21 2:32.88
34.78 39.13 37.7541.22

GS 10Theo Zawada22 2:32.96
35.15 39.05 38.8639.90

PHX 10Colby Boardman23 2:33.31
33.76 39.78 37.7542.02

XTRM 10Mark Zhou24 2:33.41
34.15 39.46 39.7840.02

CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich25 2:33.91
34.55 38.82 38.7041.84



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2025  Page 11
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free)
USC 10Zachary Ethier26 2:34.91

34.89 39.66 39.4340.93
INST 10Grifϐin Gent27 2:35.42

34.55 40.32 39.5041.05
CS 10Tripp Sayce*28 2:36.13

34.81 39.61 39.8341.88
REV 10Whit Gamber*28 2:36.13

35.33 40.42 39.5840.80
KING  9Keegan Brown30 2:36.57

35.32 41.79 37.5441.92
KING 10Owen Newell31 2:36.65

33.65 39.50 42.3441.16
PPSC 10Emmett Record32 2:36.83

36.57 39.73 40.1940.34
ARCT  9Tyler Zhu33 2:37.21

35.70 40.63 40.2340.65
CRA 10Caiden Goodrich34 2:37.33

37.86 40.10 37.0542.32
JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur35 2:37.73

35.53 41.01 40.1841.01
HAY 10Gavin Hopewell36 2:38.80

37.17 42.41 37.1742.05
KING 10Finnegan Krolak37 2:39.32

35.66 40.88 39.9942.79
CS 10Ethan Xu38 2:39.77

35.88 40.79 40.6642.44
REV 10Camden Soucia39 2:41.11

36.49 40.92 40.7642.94
CRA 10Petr Medal40 2:41.64

35.31 42.02 40.5543.76
CS 10Connor Basenberg41 2:42.64

36.30 41.31 41.9643.07
SAC 10Ben Whitcher42 2:43.40

36.74 42.19 41.6142.86
ORCA 10Julian Marroquin43 2:43.58

36.15 42.52 42.1542.76
AA  9Owen Eckhardt44 2:43.76

36.44 41.53 42.5643.23
CS 10Declan Craft45 2:43.88

35.35 42.35 41.7044.48
JCCS 10Alden Bradstreet46 2:44.42

37.25 42.37 40.7744.03
REV 10Lucas Ding47 2:45.16

37.18 44.41 38.6844.89
CC 10Anderson Simpson48 2:46.51

36.91 43.47 42.2343.90
CS 10Santiago Castro Aguilar49 2:47.41

38.05 42.71 42.1244.53
CRIM  9Jameson Levering50 2:50.89

36.51 44.27 43.1946.92
KASC  9Brayden Lee--- DQ

36.15 43.64 40.9344.18

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CS 10Arthur Zhang1 6:22.69

33.24 39.00 39.0940.12
40.50 39.58 39.57 38.82
38.71 34.06

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free
NES/Meet Rec: 5:21.81 2013# Alkinoos Armoundas
Zones Q Time: 6:22.39z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 5:48.64z
31.42 34.57 34.4935.60
36.07 35.59 35.38 35.62
35.65 34.25

ATST 10Arthur Hu2 6:04.88z
30.83 35.46 37.5037.35
38.01 37.91 37.51 37.62
36.72 35.97

CRA 10Bryan Yuan*3 6:06.40z
32.22 35.88 38.8537.33
38.19 38.43 37.88 37.99
36.87 32.76

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz*3 6:06.40z
31.51 36.66 39.6438.61
37.38 37.83 37.51 36.99
37.73 32.54

HYV 10Oscar Ryczek5 6:08.72z
33.11 36.95 36.6236.47
37.94 37.59 38.88 37.39
37.94 35.83

REV 10Andrew Tong6 6:13.59z
33.30 36.38 37.4937.66
37.93 38.07 38.19 38.90
38.63 37.04

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez7 6:16.99z
32.93 37.19 38.4237.93
37.57 39.45 39.27 38.94
37.33 37.96

LIFE 10Louis Jin8 6:18.76z
32.94 37.19 38.0438.01
38.61 39.53 39.41 39.19
39.10 36.74

CRIM 10William Menning9 6:27.82
36.10 40.13 40.1639.77
41.57 38.67 39.00 40.07
38.81 33.54

NSSC 10Glenn Huang10 6:29.82
33.04 37.53 40.1239.20
40.23 40.86 40.94 40.90
39.30 37.70

REV 10Parker Slugg11 6:30.27
34.59 40.18 41.1539.43
39.62 41.09 39.20 39.39
39.23 36.39

CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok12 6:30.86
35.08 38.58 40.3839.83
40.22 40.29 40.22 39.44
39.76 37.06

ATST 10Luca Liu13 6:30.99
34.22 38.33 40.4639.50
40.73 40.07 40.94 40.16
39.55 37.03

KING 10Owen Newell14 6:31.94
34.18 40.20 39.5340.65
40.27 39.07 39.72 39.52
39.52 39.28

MTSC 10Anlan Feng15 6:32.69
34.10 38.50 40.6540.42
39.99 39.59 40.15 39.91
39.46 39.92

GS 10Theo Zawada16 6:34.81
34.18 38.50 40.4539.59
40.37 40.18 41.07 40.70
41.46 38.31

HYV 10Ian Hamilton17 6:35.79
35.15 40.02 40.1040.43
40.64 40.20 41.67 40.72
38.16 38.70

PHX 10Colby Boardman18 6:36.51
33.81 40.27 40.1540.90
40.80 40.44 40.33 41.00
40.72 38.09

XTRM 10Mark Zhou19 6:38.85
34.47 38.73 40.4241.56
40.86 40.54 40.81 42.25
39.78 39.43

ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong20 6:47.50
36.32 39.54 42.8342.11
42.05 42.79 41.23 41.41
40.96 38.26

ARCT  9Jayden Yuen21 6:51.08
37.64 41.94 42.5742.80
43.70 41.44 42.53 41.15
40.79 36.52

CRA 10Caiden Goodrich22 6:51.27
36.47 41.88 41.1642.55
43.49 42.14 42.75 42.23
41.16 37.44

CS 10Ethan Xu23 6:56.55
37.63 41.64 42.5042.38
43.41 42.20 43.26 42.17
41.54 39.82

WCP 10Graham Finley24 6:57.94
36.47 43.14 43.5843.62
43.07 43.30 42.78 42.32
41.93 37.73

KING  9Keegan Brown25 7:06.46
35.57 42.68 44.2544.44
44.56 43.86 44.97 43.83
43.08 39.22
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free)
JCCS 10Alden Bradstreet26 7:15.83

37.28 44.94 45.7244.47
45.51 44.59 46.59 43.46
42.55 40.72

CC 10Anderson Simpson27 7:23.00
36.10 44.32 45.0045.54
47.85 45.04 45.86 44.51
45.80 42.98

SAC 10Patrick Mulgrew28 7:34.62
38.58 44.55 46.0146.54
47.48 47.69 48.10 47.13
46.58 41.96

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

NES 10&U: 29.76 2018# Azariah Mamousette
AG Meet Rcd: 30.49 2016% Caleb Maldari

Zones Q Time: 34.89z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 32.57z
CRA 10Bryan Yuan2 32.85z
SAC 10Alec Krichevsky3 33.02z
HYV 10Oscar Ryczek4 33.35z
YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin5 33.77z
REV 10Camden Soucia6 34.38z
YNS 10John Matook7 34.93
REV 10Andrew Tong8 35.36
CS  9George Xuan9 35.92
CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke10 36.44
SSYS 10Zachary Zhang11 36.66
CS 10Marvin Han12 36.69
NSSC  9Mark Kouzmenko13 36.74
YNS 10Ben Uluc14 36.96
KING 10Owen Newell15 37.03
LIFE 10Louis Jin16 37.29
CS 10Connor Basenberg17 37.35
CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich*18 37.47
CRA  9Jayden Wu*18 37.47
ABF 10Tristan Morley20 37.53
CRIM  9Masaki Hase*21 37.54
PPSC  9Thomas Barrera*21 37.54
SAC 10Patrick Mulgrew23 37.57
HAY 10Gavin Hopewell24 37.66
KING 10Adil Romano25 37.72
ARCT 10Shawn Wu26 37.81
HAY 10James He27 37.82
DHH 10Alfred Murphy28 37.94
MIDD 10Brantley Cooke29 38.03
CRA 10Caiden Goodrich30 38.23
PHX  9Nolan Chan31 38.34
CRA 10Leo He32 38.54
CCSC 10Kai Bernier33 38.56
REV  8Andrew Zhang34 38.61
CRA 10Petr Medal35 38.98
JCCS 10Koa Smith*36 39.23
HYV 10Jack Cordis*36 39.23

CRA  9Renzhi Dong38 39.25
REV  9Forrest Talarico39 39.28
SEAC  9Max Monahan-Wright40 39.46
CRIM  9Jameson Levering41 39.60
ARCT  9Jayden Yuen42 39.71
CC 10Anderson Simpson43 39.72
SAC 10Ben Whitcher44 39.94
CS  9Henry Hales45 40.16
ARCT  9Ethan Lin46 40.64
KCY 10Sebastian Lewis47 40.65
CRA 10Connor Liu48 40.77
CS  9Henry Chung49 40.90
REV  9Julian Shen50 41.13
KASC  9Brayden Lee51 41.26
GFYR 10Charles Hall52 42.10
CRIM 10Sanson Lui53 42.36
ABF 10Bergen Montague54 42.44
CS 10Arthur Zhang--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

NES 10&U: 1:02.20 2024# Matthew LaPorte
AG Meet Rcd: 1:04.92 1997% Brian Fiske

Zones Q Time: 1:15.19z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou1 1:10.95z
34.87 36.08

SAC 10Alec Krichevsky2 1:11.15z
34.84 36.31

YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin3 1:11.81z
35.31 36.50

ATST 10Arthur Hu4 1:12.16z
34.72 37.44

REV 10Andrew Tong5 1:13.42z
36.26 37.16

REV 10Camden Soucia6 1:14.46z
36.70 37.76

CS 10Arthur Zhang7 1:14.92z
36.22 38.70

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz8 1:14.94z
37.21 37.73

ATST 10Terry Zhang9 1:16.87
37.54 39.33

DHH 10Alfred Murphy*10 1:17.44
37.96 39.48

LIFE 10Louis Jin*10 1:17.44
37.71 39.73

NSSC 10Glenn Huang12 1:17.89
38.45 39.44

YNS 10John Matook13 1:17.94
37.83 40.11

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick14 1:18.16
37.82 40.34

CS 10Connor Basenberg15 1:18.44
37.35 41.09

YNS 10Ben Uluc16 1:18.57
37.94 40.63

USC 10Zachary Ethier17 1:18.71
38.86 39.85

ARCT 10Shawn Wu18 1:18.73
38.96 39.77

KING 10Adil Romano19 1:19.63
39.24 40.39

CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke20 1:19.72
39.01 40.71

KING 10Owen Newell21 1:19.73
38.10 41.63

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez22 1:20.23
38.90 41.33

CS 10Marvin Han23 1:20.50
37.76 42.74

NSSC  9Mark Kouzmenko24 1:20.64
38.28 42.36

CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich25 1:20.72
39.86 40.86

ABF 10Tristan Morley26 1:21.24
39.56 41.68

ATST 10Luca Liu27 1:21.30
39.44 41.86

HYV 10Jack Cordis28 1:21.41
39.92 41.49

CRA  9Jayden Wu29 1:21.49
40.14 41.35

CRA 10Caiden Goodrich30 1:21.57
39.95 41.62

REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu31 1:22.01
39.86 42.15

KCY 10Declan Kelly32 1:22.06
39.29 42.77

CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho33 1:22.60
40.00 42.60

HAY  9Oliver Yang34 1:22.91
41.57 41.34

HAY 10Gavin Hopewell35 1:23.02
40.15 42.87

ARCT  9Jayden Yuen36 1:23.36
40.09 43.27

CRIM  9Jameson Levering37 1:23.85
39.68 44.17

CRIM  9Masaki Hase38 1:24.20
40.47 43.73

CS 10Ethan Xu39 1:24.78
41.30 43.48

CRA 10Leo He40 1:25.26
40.39 44.87

CRA 10Petr Medal41 1:25.32
41.09 44.23

REV  9Forrest Talarico42 1:25.68
41.92 43.76

PPSC 10Emmett Record43 1:25.81
42.72 43.09

ARCT  9Tyler Zhu44 1:26.45
41.60 44.85
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)
SEAC  9Max Monahan-Wright45 1:27.13

41.99 45.14
JCCS 10Koa Smith46 1:27.75

42.98 44.77
MIDD 10Brantley Cooke47 1:28.19

42.59 45.60
CRA 10Yifeng Feng48 1:28.59

43.35 45.24
CS  9Henry Hales49 1:28.97

43.64 45.33
USC 10Jaxon Ethier50 1:29.30

43.18 46.12
REV 10Jason Huang51 1:29.64

43.63 46.01
MTSC  9Jorden Li52 1:31.55

43.92 47.63
PHX  9Nolan Chan--- DQ

41.80 44.46
 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HYV  9Drew Howard1 48.59

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

NES 10&U: 32.89 1999# Corey Swanson
AG Meet Rcd: 34.01 2018% George Groves

Zones Q Time: 39.49z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV 10Cayden Chen1 34.95z
SAC 10Alec Krichevsky2 35.83z
CS  9George Xuan3 36.33z
GS 10Evan Vo4 36.76z
KCY 10Declan Kelly5 36.95z
CRA 10Daniel Ye6 37.01z
ATST 10Terry Zhang7 37.85z
NSSC 10Glenn Huang8 38.93z
MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick9 39.53
HYV 10Ian Hamilton10 39.73
MTSC 10Anlan Feng11 40.74
XTRM 10Mark Zhou*12 41.23
USC 10Zachary Ethier*12 41.23
MTSC 10Eric Zhang14 41.31
USC 10Jaxon Ethier15 41.38
NSSC  9Mark Kouzmenko16 41.65
OTTR 10Sam Chen17 42.00
ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong18 42.07
CS 10Marvin Han19 42.20
REV 10Rafϐi Balikian20 42.26
CRA 10Leo He21 42.43
ARCT  8Eddy Qian22 42.45
YNS 10Lee Klag23 42.50
HAY  9Oliver Yang24 42.55
ATST 10Lucas Ai25 42.64
REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu26 42.82

DHH 10Lucas Sandoval-Focil*27 43.12
REV 10Jason Huang*27 43.12
CRA  9Renzhi Dong29 43.16
CRA 10Petr Medal30 43.22
ARCT  9Jayden Yuen31 43.32
PHX  9Nolan Chan32 43.42
REV  8Landen Chen33 43.49
CRIM  9Masaki Hase34 43.51
SAC  9Victor Zhu35 44.21
XTRM  8Easson Ji36 44.26
CRIM 10Yee-Ming Shen37 44.44
ABF 10Bergen Montague38 44.47
CS 10Declan Craft39 44.63
MTSC  9Jorden Li40 44.97
HYV 10Jack Cordis41 45.02
GFYR 10Charles Hall*42 45.03
KING  9Aaron Rich*42 45.03
GS 10Theo Zawada44 45.06
SAC  8Aris Shi45 45.08
AA  9Alex Liu*46 45.20
CS 10Ethan Xu*46 45.20
CS 10Connor Basenberg48 45.22
CRA  9Jayden Wu49 45.29
CRA 10Connor Liu50 45.32
CRIM 10Xavi Casadei51 45.65
CRA 10Yifeng Feng52 46.52
HAY 10Gavin Hopewell53 46.55
ABF 10Tristan Morley54 46.66
CC 10Anderson Simpson55 46.76
KING 10Finnegan Krolak56 47.18
SAC 10Ben Whitcher57 47.46
REV  9Forrest Talarico--- DQ
HAY 10Leo Du--- DQ
CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

NES 10&U: 1:11.45 1999# Corey Swanson
AG Meet Rcd: 1:15.77 2018% George Groves

Zones Q Time: 1:27.59z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS 10Evan Vo1 1:17.52z
36.72 40.80

REV 10Cayden Chen2 1:17.64z
36.59 41.05

CS  9George Xuan3 1:19.94z
38.69 41.25

SAC 10Alec Krichevsky4 1:21.08z
38.13 42.95

ATST 10Terry Zhang5 1:21.67z
39.68 41.99

CRA 10Daniel Ye6 1:22.04z
38.21 43.83

NSSC 10Glenn Huang7 1:23.98z
39.29 44.69

HYV 10Ian Hamilton8 1:25.53z
40.68 44.85

REV 10Andrew Tong9 1:26.04z
40.72 45.32

XTRM 10Mark Zhou10 1:26.13z
40.84 45.29

ATST 10Arthur Hu11 1:27.99
41.86 46.13

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick12 1:28.39
41.74 46.65

CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho13 1:28.63
43.13 45.50

MTSC 10Anlan Feng14 1:29.19
41.67 47.52

USC 10Zachary Ethier15 1:29.31
43.28 46.03

MTSC 10Eric Zhang16 1:30.40
42.27 48.13

USC 10Jaxon Ethier17 1:30.63
42.86 47.77

ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong18 1:30.89
43.50 47.39

CS 10Alexander Kazakov19 1:31.85
44.04 47.81

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez20 1:32.24
44.80 47.44

ARCT  8Eddy Qian21 1:32.40
44.17 48.23

HAY  9Oliver Yang22 1:32.70
44.11 48.59

NSSC  9Mark Kouzmenko23 1:32.85
45.94 46.91

OTTR 10Sam Chen24 1:33.40
44.39 49.01

YNS 10Lee Klag25 1:33.51
44.94 48.57

CS 10Marvin Han26 1:33.67
45.27 48.40

CRA 10Leo He27 1:34.08
44.69 49.39

XTRM  8Easson Ji28 1:34.20
45.52 48.68

ABF 10Bergen Montague29 1:34.38
46.36 48.02

ATST 10Lucas Ai30 1:34.61
44.82 49.79

REV 10Rafϐi Balikian31 1:34.68
46.88 47.80

CRA  9Renzhi Dong32 1:34.71
44.61 50.10

CRIM 10Yee-Ming Shen33 1:34.88
45.91 48.97

CS 10Ethan Xu34 1:35.46
46.30 49.16

ARCT 10Shawn Wu35 1:35.56
46.73 48.83

REV 10Jason Huang36 1:36.29
46.66 49.63
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast)
CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke37 1:36.35

46.70 49.65
SION 10Harry Deeks38 1:36.37

44.90 51.47
PHX  9Nolan Chan39 1:37.05

46.57 50.48
SAC  8Aris Shi40 1:37.50

46.76 50.74
HYV 10Jack Cordis41 1:37.93

48.65 49.28
ARCT  9Jayden Yuen42 1:37.97

48.80 49.17
CRA 10Yifeng Feng43 1:37.98

46.14 51.84
CS 10Declan Craft44 1:38.16

46.31 51.85
CRIM  9Masaki Hase45 1:38.28

46.72 51.56
CS  9Max Matov46 1:38.90

47.65 51.25
SAC  9Victor Zhu47 1:39.01

47.43 51.58
REV 10Camden Soucia48 1:39.34

48.33 51.01
CS 10Connor Basenberg49 1:39.37

46.46 52.91
REV  8Landen Chen50 1:39.40

47.02 52.38
STRM 10Kayden Gianetta51 1:39.51

49.31 50.20
MTSC  9Jorden Li52 1:39.59

46.74 52.85
AA  9Alex Liu53 1:40.32

47.38 52.94
PHX 10Colby Boardman54 1:40.37

47.71 52.66
KCY 10Sebastian Lewis55 1:40.72

47.98 52.74
CRIM 10Xavi Casadei56 1:41.16

47.18 53.98
HAY 10Gavin Hopewell57 1:41.59

49.36 52.23
PPSC 10Emmett Record58 1:42.38

48.96 53.42
ARCT  9Ethan Lin59 1:42.79

50.24 52.55
HYV  9Drew Howard60 1:44.48

47.53 56.95
CC 10Anderson Simpson61 1:46.74

48.31 58.43
REV  9Forrest Talarico--- DQ

46.71 49.66

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PPSC  9Reese Baxter1 40.26

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

NES 10&U: 28.17 2018# David Sapozhnikov
AG Meet Rcd: 28.47 2024% Matthew LaPorte

Zones Q Time: 33.09z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Bryan Yuan1 30.02z
YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin2 31.16z
YNS 10John Matook3 31.75z
HYV 10Oscar Ryczek4 31.82z
SAC 10Alec Krichevsky5 32.08z
ATST 10Luca Liu6 32.74z
WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz7 32.97z
MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick8 33.11
SSYS 10Zachary Zhang9 33.15
CS 10Arthur Zhang10 33.84
HYV 10Ian Hamilton11 33.93
PHX 10Colby Boardman12 34.00
CS  9George Xuan13 34.05
CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok14 34.68
SAC 10Patrick Mulgrew15 34.69
CLIP  9Kamdyn Lemke16 34.84
ARCT  9Tyler Zhu17 35.32
REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu18 35.38
KING  9Keegan Brown19 35.39
GS 10Theo Zawada20 35.40
CRIM  9Masaki Hase21 35.41
AA  9Owen Eckhardt22 35.54
DHH 10Alfred Murphy23 35.73
CRA  9Jayden Wu24 35.77
ATST 10Terry Zhang25 35.84
CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich26 35.97
CS 10Marvin Han27 36.07
REV 10Rafϐi Balikian28 36.12
CS  9Henry Chung29 36.47
ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong30 36.60
REV 10Whit Gamber31 36.82
YNS 10Ben Uluc32 36.85
CRA 10Connor Liu33 37.08
MTSC 10Anlan Feng34 37.11
CS  9Henry Hales35 37.21
ORCA 10Julian Marroquin36 37.23
CRA  9Renzhi Dong37 37.24
XTRM  8Easson Ji38 37.39
CRIM 10Sanson Lui39 37.55
REV 10Camden Soucia40 37.83
KING 10Adil Romano41 37.96
CS 10Tripp Sayce42 38.08
SAC 10Ben Spooner43 38.12
CRA 10Petr Medal44 39.02
JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur45 39.37
CRIM 10Yee-Ming Shen46 39.58

CRIM 10Xavi Casadei47 39.67
REV  8Andrew Zhang48 39.93
CS 10Alexander Kazakov49 40.07
INST 10Grifϐin Gent50 40.09
WCP 10Graham Finley51 40.11
CRA 10Yifeng Feng52 40.24
SAC  8Aris Shi53 40.51
CS 10Santiago Castro Aguilar54 40.94
REV  8Landen Chen55 41.40
GFYR 10Charles Hall56 41.57
CC 10Anderson Simpson57 45.55
KCY 10Sebastian Lewis--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

NES 10&U: 1:02.10 2018# David Sapozhnikov
AG Meet Rcd: 1:02.90 2024% Matthew LaPorte

Zones Q Time: 1:15.19z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin1 1:08.17z
32.59 35.58

HYV 10Oscar Ryczek2 1:11.05z
32.92 38.13

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz3 1:11.30z
34.76 36.54

CRA 10Bryan Yuan4 1:11.62z
34.08 37.54

SSYS 10Zachary Zhang5 1:13.19z
33.80 39.39

YNS 10John Matook6 1:14.05z
35.66 38.39

HYV 10Ian Hamilton7 1:14.97z
36.31 38.66

ATST 10Luca Liu8 1:15.75
35.15 40.60

CS  9George Xuan9 1:17.59
36.00 41.59

PHX 10Colby Boardman10 1:17.73
36.56 41.17

ARCT  9Tyler Zhu11 1:18.39
36.39 42.00

ATST 10Arthur Hu12 1:18.85
35.95 42.90

CRA  9Jayden Wu13 1:20.33
38.47 41.86

ATST 10Terry Zhang14 1:21.18
38.70 42.48

SAC 10Patrick Mulgrew15 1:22.97
39.72 43.25

ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong16 1:23.71
38.98 44.73

YNS 10Ben Uluc17 1:24.05
37.93 46.12

REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu18 1:24.69
37.51 47.18

NSSC 10Glenn Huang19 1:24.71
39.93 44.78



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2025  Page 15
2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly)
KING  9Keegan Brown20 1:24.89

40.15 44.74
XTRM 10Mark Zhou21 1:25.13

38.94 46.19
GS 10Theo Zawada22 1:25.21

39.63 45.58
REV 10Rafϐi Balikian23 1:25.39

39.91 45.48
CS 10Ethan Xu24 1:25.96

40.23 45.73
MTSC 10Eric Zhang25 1:26.13

40.36 45.77
CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok26 1:26.22

40.42 45.80
CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich27 1:26.29

39.64 46.65
HYV 10Jack Cordis28 1:26.33

41.79 44.54
XTRM  8Easson Ji29 1:27.10

41.11 45.99
CRIM  9Masaki Hase30 1:27.41

39.16 48.25
AA  9Owen Eckhardt31 1:27.65

39.42 48.23
CRA 10Connor Liu32 1:27.69

39.69 48.00
CS  9Henry Chung33 1:28.31

39.63 48.68
CRA 10Petr Medal*34 1:28.81

39.90 48.91
AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez*34 1:28.81

38.65 50.16
ORCA 10Julian Marroquin36 1:30.13

40.90 49.23
CRA 10Caiden Goodrich37 1:30.21

42.92 47.29
SAC 10Ben Spooner38 1:30.86

41.28 49.58
CRIM 10Yee-Ming Shen39 1:31.53

41.76 49.77
REV 10Lucas Ding40 1:32.60

40.93 51.67
KING  9Liam Moyes41 1:32.83

42.22 50.61
CS  9Henry Hales42 1:33.52

41.95 51.57
CS 10Declan Craft43 1:33.67

40.51 53.16
REV  8Landen Chen44 1:37.79

42.62 55.17

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM
NES/Meet Rec: 1:03.90 1997# Brian Fiske
Zones Q Time: 1:14.49z

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Daniel Ye1 1:10.12z
33.35 36.77

REV 10Cayden Chen2 1:10.33z
33.46 36.87

SAC 10Alec Krichevsky3 1:10.40z
32.85 37.55

HYV 10Oscar Ryczek4 1:10.99z
33.27 37.72

YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin5 1:11.18z
32.45 38.73

XTRM 10Kevin Zhou6 1:11.30z
33.52 37.78

CS  9George Xuan7 1:13.63z
35.29 38.34

ATST 10Terry Zhang8 1:13.91z
34.21 39.70

GS 10Evan Vo9 1:15.26
36.94 38.32

HYV 10Ian Hamilton10 1:15.63
35.31 40.32

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick11 1:16.44
35.69 40.75

YNS 10John Matook12 1:17.85
34.80 43.05

MTSC 10Anlan Feng13 1:18.12
36.61 41.51

CS 10Marvin Han14 1:18.89
35.12 43.77

XTRM 10Mark Zhou15 1:19.30
38.60 40.70

MTSC 10Eric Zhang16 1:19.76
38.03 41.73

CRIM 10William Menning17 1:19.83
35.96 43.87

ARCT  9Jeffrey Xiong18 1:19.91
38.32 41.59

ARCT  9Jayden Yuen19 1:19.99
38.05 41.94

ATST 10Luca Liu20 1:20.00
35.66 44.34

CS 10Connor Basenberg21 1:20.52
37.67 42.85

REV 10Nihan Bhimavarapu22 1:20.68
37.29 43.39

HAY  9Oliver Yang23 1:20.92
37.68 43.24

DHH 10Alfred Murphy24 1:21.68
35.69 45.99

XTRM  8Easson Ji25 1:21.78
39.45 42.33

CRIM 10Bernardo Carvalho26 1:21.80
38.32 43.48

USC 10Zachary Ethier27 1:21.93
39.11 42.82

ARCT 10Shawn Wu28 1:22.45
40.03 42.42

YNS 10Ben Uluc29 1:22.50
36.88 45.62

HAY 10Gavin Hopewell30 1:22.84
38.12 44.72

CRIM  9Nathan Gutmanovich31 1:22.86
36.64 46.22

CRA 10Leo He32 1:23.05
37.43 45.62

HYV 10Jack Cordis33 1:23.16
39.08 44.08

REV 10Rafϐi Balikian34 1:23.31
38.44 44.87

CRA  9Jayden Wu35 1:23.39
37.97 45.42

CRA  9Renzhi Dong36 1:23.40
39.24 44.16

YNS 10Lee Klag37 1:23.46
40.40 43.06

KING 10Adil Romano38 1:23.61
39.16 44.45

JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur39 1:23.64
39.68 43.96

REV 10Parker Slugg40 1:23.74
37.48 46.26

SION 10Harry Deeks41 1:23.85
38.89 44.96

ORCA 10Julian Marroquin42 1:24.03
37.98 46.05

SAC 10Ben Spooner43 1:24.24
38.14 46.10

ARCT  8Eddy Qian44 1:25.54
39.73 45.81

CS 10Tripp Sayce45 1:25.57
40.48 45.09

KING 10Finnegan Krolak46 1:25.74
41.14 44.60

ATST 10Lucas Ai47 1:25.90
39.78 46.12

CS 10Declan Craft48 1:26.40
39.88 46.52

MIDD 10Brantley Cooke49 1:28.89
39.34 49.55

CS  9Max Matov50 1:31.25
45.08 46.17

JCCS 10Koa Smith51 1:31.39
43.52 47.87

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PHX  9Nolan Chan1 1:28.32

43.27 45.05
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Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

  - Time Trial ...   (Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM Time Trial)
SEAC  9Max Monahan-Wright2 1:44.37

45.65 58.72
 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

NES 10&U: 2:15.52 2024# Matthew LaPorte
AG Meet Rcd: 2:18.67 1997% Brian Fiske

Zones Q Time: 2:40.19z
Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV 10Cayden Chen1 2:29.69z
34.10 39.18 34.0242.39

YNS 10Teddy McLaughlin2 2:31.04z
32.27 39.19 33.8145.77

CRA 10Daniel Ye3 2:34.14z
34.70 39.08 35.1945.17

HYV 10Oscar Ryczek4 2:37.76z
33.68 40.67 34.8148.60

WCP 10Casey Kazarnowicz5 2:38.96z
32.77 39.01 33.6453.54

ATST 10Arthur Hu6 2:39.34z
34.96 39.91 36.2048.27

CS  9George Xuan7 2:41.32
37.25 41.78 36.3845.91

ATST 10Terry Zhang8 2:41.87
36.90 39.97 37.7147.29

REV 10Andrew Tong9 2:42.88
38.13 41.60 36.3546.80

GS 10Evan Vo10 2:45.58
38.68 42.37 39.7544.78

CRA  9Ruslan Kondratenok11 2:45.66
36.39 42.84 35.1151.32

NSSC 10Glenn Huang12 2:45.75
38.96 42.70 36.1347.96

YNS 10John Matook13 2:46.66
35.59 41.41 37.0352.63

CRIM 10William Menning14 2:48.52
36.57 42.98 35.4953.48

AA  8Sebastian Gutierrez15 2:48.90
39.10 42.68 37.6049.52

GS 10Theo Zawada16 2:49.16
38.91 43.73 37.1149.41

XTRM 10Mark Zhou17 2:49.30
38.52 45.28 38.1847.32

ARCT  9Jayden Yuen18 2:50.05
39.45 41.58 37.5551.47

OTTR 10Sam Chen19 2:50.14
35.86 44.94 38.9150.43

CS 10Marvin Han20 2:51.14
38.16 41.47 39.2352.28

LIFE 10Louis Jin21 2:51.18
40.19 42.73 34.8853.38

MTSC 10Eric Zhang22 2:51.38
38.81 45.08 37.6649.83

HYV 10Jack Cordis23 2:51.53
41.16 42.61 36.5851.18

PHX 10Colby Boardman24 2:52.43
37.11 44.18 36.5354.61

HAY  9Oliver Yang25 2:52.69
40.53 45.25 37.3249.59

ARCT  9Tyler Zhu26 2:54.32
36.31 44.73 37.6655.62

CRA 10Caiden Goodrich27 2:54.98
42.43 41.16 37.0154.38

YNS 10Ben Uluc28 2:56.05
38.09 45.24 36.8255.90

USC 10Zachary Ethier29 2:56.30
43.29 42.36 40.2450.41

DHH 10Alfred Murphy30 2:56.53
38.61 43.41 37.0557.46

CS 10Ethan Xu31 2:57.15
40.15 45.52 39.5151.97

CRA 10Petr Medal32 2:58.49
39.96 45.78 39.3553.40

CRA  9Renzhi Dong33 2:58.56
38.53 46.60 42.6150.82

REV  8Andrew Zhang34 2:59.05
41.83 44.40 39.9152.91

NSSC  9Mark Kouzmenko35 2:59.85
41.78 43.58 40.4054.09

KING 10Owen Newell36 3:00.08
39.33 45.33 39.0656.36

ORCA 10Julian Marroquin37 3:00.42
1:25.01 56.03 39.38

XTRM  8Easson Ji38 3:00.83
39.49 47.72 41.0852.54

CS 10Connor Basenberg39 3:02.50
41.68 44.53 42.6153.68

ARCT  8Eddy Qian40 3:03.21
41.86 48.24 41.9051.21

CRA 10Leo He41 3:03.64
42.94 44.96 43.1952.55

JCCS 10Edwin Ladouceur42 3:04.01
39.63 47.01 38.9158.46

ATST 10Lucas Ai43 3:05.25
43.2650.22

CRA  9Jayden Wu44 3:05.72
38.81 49.15 42.9354.83

REV  9Julian Shen45 3:06.90
44.53 45.46 42.4654.45

USC 10Jaxon Ethier46 3:07.88
46.57 44.95 46.8449.52

KING 10Finnegan Krolak47 3:07.97
43.26 46.70 39.9158.10

SAC 10Ben Spooner48 3:08.46
39.99 47.73 41.3759.37

SAC  9Victor Zhu49 3:09.85
46.80 48.29 41.9152.85

MTSC  9Jorden Li50 3:12.70
43.26 51.87 43.1954.38

JCCS 10Koa Smith51 3:13.86
47.88 46.90 41.1957.89

REV 10Jason Huang52 3:14.03
46.76 47.40 45.4854.39

ABF 10Tristan Morley53 3:18.86
46.44 49.59 44.2658.57

HYV 10Ian Hamilton--- DQ
35.80 41.52 37.4047.34

CS 10Declan Craft--- DQ
41.75 50.67 42.4555.29

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 1:53.26 2015# Blueϐish Swim Club
T Lutz, J Misto, R Shute, L Him

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 1:58.62
Bryan Yuan 10 Ruslan Kondratenok 9
Petr Medal 10 Daniel Ye 10

28.41 31.27 28.2230.72
AREV2 2:01.42

Nihan Bhimavarapu 10 Whit Gamber 10
Andrew Tong 10 Cayden Chen 10

31.62 30.91 28.6930.20
AYNS3 2:03.50

Teddy McLaughlin 10 Ben Uluc 10
John Matook 10 Lee Klag 10

29.50 32.18 30.6431.18
ACS4 2:05.12

George Xuan 9 Declan Craft 10
Tripp Sayce 10 Arthur Zhang 10

30.74 33.11 29.3631.91
ASAC5 2:06.69

Aris Shi 8 Ben Whitcher 10
Patrick Mulgrew 10 Alec Krichevsky 10

36.07 29.52 29.2931.81
BCS6 2:12.64

Ethan Xu 10 Henry Chung 9
Marvin Han 10 Connor Basenberg 10

33.39 34.28 32.0032.97
AXTRM7 2:12.90

Kevin Zhou 10 Mark Zhou 10
Easson Ji 8 Ethan Liang 7

37.3933.01
BCRA8 2:13.22

Connor Liu 10 Jayden Wu 9
Renzhi Dong 9 Caiden Goodrich 10

33.22 34.08 32.3533.57
AKING9 2:13.38

Keegan Brown 9 Liam Moyes 9
Finnegan Krolak 10 Owen Newell 10

33.82 34.26 32.1333.17
AARCT10 2:13.82

Shawn Wu 10 Jayden Yuen 9
Tyler Zhu 9 Jeffrey Xiong 9

32.66 35.77 32.2533.14
ACRIM11 2:13.98

Masaki Hase 9 Xavi Casadei 10
Nathan Gutmanovich 9 Bernardo Carvalho 10

32.26 35.00 32.6234.10



Upper Valley Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2025  Page 17
2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)
AATST12 2:15.35

Terry Zhang 10 Lucas Ai 10
Kieran Sherburne 9 Luca Liu 10

32.17 35.55 32.2235.41
BREV13 2:17.21

Rafϐi Balikian 10 Forrest Talarico 9
Lucas Ding 10 Camden Soucia 10

34.15 36.32 32.8033.94
AJCCS14 2:17.65

Koa Smith 10 Henrik Derr 10
Alden Bradstreet 10 Edwin Ladouceur 10

34.68 35.79 32.5434.64
BSAC15 2:20.27

Ben Spooner 10 William Kumar 9
Victor Zhu 9 Daniel Savchuk 9

33.45 35.44 36.1735.21
BARCT16 2:24.53

David Xiong 7 Eddy Qian 8
Ethan Lin 9 Jayden Teng 9

34.61 36.15 37.9935.78
APHX17 2:43.97

Carter Chan 7 Nolan Chan 9
Thomas Boardman 7 Colby Boardman 10

44.50 34.96 1:24.51
 
Boys 10&U 400 Yard Free Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 4:10.90 2012# Weymouth Waves
D Spicer, E Barros, A Jovanovic, W Barao

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 4:20.67
Daniel Ye 10 Ruslan Kondratenok 9
Caiden Goodrich 10 Bryan Yuan 10

29.21 1:02.57 1:06.1231.14
33.36 1:10.35 29.31 1:01.63

AYNS2 4:28.98
Teddy McLaughlin 10 Ben Uluc 10
John Matook 10 Lee Klag 10

30.93 1:04.58 1:08.7232.12
32.13 1:08.11 31.69 1:07.57

AREV3 4:29.57
Andrew Tong 10 Rafϐi Balikian 10
Nihan Bhimavarapu 10 Cayden Chen 10

32.21 1:06.93 1:11.0433.93
32.19 1:09.37 29.57 1:02.23

ACS4 4:37.52
George Xuan 9 Connor Basenberg 10
Tripp Sayce 10 Arthur Zhang 10

32.05 1:15.20 1:05.4226.84
33.11 1:10.55 30.60 1:06.35

AARCT5 4:52.36
Tyler Zhu 9 Jeffrey Xiong 9
Jayden Yuen 9 Shawn Wu 10

33.18 1:08.88 1:15.7235.50
34.71 1:13.89 33.27 1:13.87

AXTRM6 4:53.75
Mark Zhou 10 Easson Ji 8
Ethan Liang 7 Kevin Zhou 10

33.72 1:10.95 1:16.7634.98
39.38 1:26.33 28.11 59.71

AMTSC7 4:54.17
Eric Zhang 10 Jorden Li 9
Miles Cui 10 Anlan Feng 10

32.78 1:09.35 1:18.8335.88
37.82 1:19.95 31.19 1:06.04

BCS8 4:55.39
Ethan Xu 10 Marvin Han 10
Max Matov 9 Declan Craft 10

35.41 1:14.86 1:13.2234.27
34.60 1:15.22 34.11 1:12.09

AJCCS9 4:58.11
Alden Bradstreet 10 Henrik Derr 10
Koa Smith 10 Edwin Ladouceur 10

35.26 1:15.21 1:16.1134.93
36.01 1:17.56 32.54 1:09.23

AATST10 5:00.38
Luca Liu 10 Lucas Ai 10
Kieran Sherburne 9 Terry Zhang 10

32.81 1:09.81 1:18.3835.70
20.89 1:22.68 32.31 1:09.51

BCRA11 5:01.16
Yifeng Feng 10 Jayden Wu 9
Leo He 10 Petr Medal 10

34.90 1:18.23 1:15.7835.16
35.29 1:16.17 32.88 1:10.98

ASAC12 5:03.43
Ben Whitcher 10 Ben Spooner 10
Alec Krichevsky 10 Victor Zhu 9

35.77 1:16.64 1:21.7237.96
30.48 1:07.07 36.05 1:18.00

BSAC13 5:21.01
Aris Shi 8 Patrick Mulgrew 10
Daniel Savchuk 9 William Kumar 9

35.93 1:17.45 1:15.3935.96
39.35 1:25.50 36.67 1:22.67

BARCT14 5:24.79
David Xiong 7 Ethan Lin 9
Eddy Qian 8 Jayden Teng 9

39.83 1:23.16 1:19.1236.32
36.28 1:18.25 39.89 1:24.26

APHX15 5:59.72
Carter Chan 7 Nolan Chan 9
Thomas Boardman 7 Colby Boardman 10

45.26 1:45.46 1:12.7529.95
52.24 1:52.97 31.41 1:08.54

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 2:09.14 2014# Crimson Aquatics
W Kaplan, H Herrera, S Spear, J Clark

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 2:15.35
Jayden Wu 9 Daniel Ye 10
Bryan Yuan 10 Ruslan Kondratenok 9

37.24 36.97 30.9330.21
AYNS2 2:17.68

Ben Uluc 10 Teddy McLaughlin 10
John Matook 10 Lee Klag 10

36.62 38.63 30.2332.20
AREV3 2:17.84

Camden Soucia 10 Cayden Chen 10
Andrew Tong 10 Rafϐi Balikian 10

34.96 34.96 32.7235.20
ACS4 2:20.63

Arthur Zhang 10 George Xuan 9
Henry Hales 9 Declan Craft 10

33.56 36.91 32.6437.52
ACRIM5 2:26.32

Nathan Gutmanovich 9 Bernardo Carvalho 10
Masaki Hase 9 Xavi Casadei 10

37.24 40.95 33.2334.90
AXTRM6 2:26.39

Kevin Zhou 10 Mark Zhou 10
Easson Ji 8 Ethan Liang 7

32.29 39.98 37.5736.55
AARCT7 2:27.49

Jayden Teng 9 Eddy Qian 8
Tyler Zhu 9 Shawn Wu 10

38.76 43.42 30.7134.60
AATST8 2:27.51

Kieran Sherburne 9 Lucas Ai 10
Luca Liu 10 Terry Zhang 10

41.09 41.92 30.5133.99
BCS9 2:29.01

Connor Basenberg 10 Marvin Han 10
Henry Chung 9 Max Matov 9

37.50 41.09 32.8837.54
AKING10 2:29.04

Owen Newell 10 Finnegan Krolak 10
Keegan Brown 9 Adil Romano 10

36.29 45.21 32.5335.01
AMTSC11 2:38.79

Jorden Li 9 Eric Zhang 10
Anlan Feng 10 Miles Cui 10

45.26 38.32 36.4338.78
AJCCS12 2:40.68

Henrik Derr 10 Koa Smith 10
Edwin Ladouceur 10 Alden Bradstreet 10

46.45 44.02 32.8737.34
BSAC13 2:42.79

Daniel Savchuk 9 Victor Zhu 9
Aris Shi 8 William Kumar 9

42.69 44.82 34.2241.06
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)
APHX14 2:55.71

Thomas Boardman 7 Nolan Chan 9
Colby Boardman 10 Carter Chan 7

1:01.09 39.22 41.3234.08
BCRA--- DQ

Caiden Goodrich 10 Leo He 10
Renzhi Dong 9 Petr Medal 10

37.50 43.22 44.2924.09
ASAC--- DQ

Patrick Mulgrew 10 Alec Krichevsky 10
Ben Spooner 10 Ben Whitcher 10

38.28 36.66 32.7538.22
BREV--- DQ

Forrest Talarico 9 Landen Chen 8
Whit Gamber 10 Nihan Bhimavarapu 10

39.04 42.83 31.0236.10
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
CRA 12Dylan Yuan1 1:12.37

33.65 38.72
 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 1:57.26 2023# Blueϐish Swim Club
D Guerra, K Hong, E Qi, M Haag

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 1:57.53
Bryan Yuan M10 Amelia Xu W10
Meredith Cao W10 Daniel Ye M10

28.04 30.32 27.6631.51
ASAC2 2:01.38

Alec Krichevsky M10 Marigold Yang W10
Ben Whitcher M10 Willow Schoen W10

30.06 29.63 30.5931.10
AHYV3 2:01.64

Juliana Ritchie W10 Ian Hamilton M10
Oscar Ryczek M10 Aubrie Dulong W10

29.28 31.77 31.8628.73
AYNS4 2:03.10

Eleni Efstathopoulos W10Lee Klag M10
Elise Bruhm W10 Teddy McLaughlin M10

28.8131.76
AXTRM5 2:04.20

Kevin Zhou M10 Orlene Yu W8
Isabel Liang W9 Mark Zhou M10

27.21 33.49 30.4433.06
AREV6 2:05.12

Rafϐi Balikian M10 Audrey Schultz W10
Iris Pegman-Walshe W9 Cayden Chen M10

32.92 31.44 28.8731.89
AARCT7 2:06.48

Alicia Wu W10 Alethea Zhou W9
Shawn Wu M10 Jayden Yuen M9

29.67 31.75 33.0831.98

BCRA8 2:08.15
Elizabeth Wilson W10 Lawson Comstock W9
Petr Medal M10 Ruslan Kondratenok M9

32.69 32.50 30.6332.33
ACRIM9 2:08.52

Katherine Reid-Eriksen W10Bernardo Carvalho M10
Masaki Hase M9 Vivien Cao W9

31.85 32.56 30.0134.10
AKING10 2:10.01

Keegan Brown M9 Eloise Wensus W10
Charlotte Anthony W10 Owen Newell M10

32.92 32.63 31.6432.82
BCS11 2:11.01

Declan Craft M10 Ritsa Liakos W10
Macie Baita W10 Tripp Sayce M10

33.77 32.41 31.6033.23
BYNS12 2:11.11

Charlotte Long W10 Ben Uluc M10
John Matook M10 Addie Nolan W10

33.10 31.67 34.8331.51
AATST13 2:11.51

Luca Liu M10 Ellie Rubin-Esposito W10
Liza Ilina W10 Terry Zhang M10

31.69 33.56 28.0738.19
BCRIM14 2:11.58

Soϐia Hakimov W10 Xavi Casadei M10
Nathan Gutmanovich M9Giada Wolfe W10

35.93 31.43 31.4432.78
BARCT15 2:12.08

Jeffrey Xiong M9 Tyler Zhu M9
Shero Meng W10 Amber An W9

32.20 34.29 29.8135.78
BSAC16 2:12.28

Adelyn Lau W10 Ben Spooner M10
Miroslava Khodyuk W9 Patrick Mulgrew M10

32.75 34.30 32.0133.22
AWCP17 2:12.44

Graham Finley M10 Delaney Firth W10
Margaret Chang W10 Casey Kazarnowicz M10

33.84 35.33 30.2533.02
AMTSC18 2:13.00

Avery Xu W10 Anlan Feng M10
Iren Li W9 Eric Zhang M10

31.02 33.30 31.1037.58
AABF19 2:14.51

Bergen Montague M10 Tristan Morley M10
Sawyer Flynn W8 Nina Tsongas W10

35.92 31.90 32.5734.12
AJCCS20 2:15.20

Edwin Ladouceur M10 Raegan Caggiano W9
Alden Bradstreet M10 Zoe Goldstein W10

32.91 37.66 30.6433.99
APHX21 2:15.23

Colby Boardman M10 Nolan Chan M9
Amelia Collins W10 Lexi Morse W10

33.10 34.37 33.8033.96

AGS22 2:16.25
Theo Zawada M10 Liv Fan W10
Eily Sanders W10 Evan Vo M10

31.36 34.39 33.0337.47
BJCCS23 2:20.75

Maya Flaherty W10 Henrik Derr M10
Ellie Mitchell W9 Koa Smith M10

35.15 34.10 32.9738.53
APPSC24 2:21.60

Thomas Barrera M9 Emmett Record M10
Peyton Richards W10 Louise Davis W10

37.50 33.76 32.2338.11
BATST25 2:22.87

Lucas Ai M10 Elizabeth Marlin W10
Kieran Sherburne M9 Isra Abdul-Knerr W9

34.62 35.58 36.4536.22
AINST26 2:23.37

Grifϐin Gent M10 Audrey Monea W10
Jojo Crowther W9 Andrew Mateo M10

32.94 39.32 28.6342.48
BXTRM27 2:32.83

Stacy Chen W9 Tatum Chen W6
Ethan Liang M7 Easson Ji M8

44.57 37.28 33.4337.55
BPHX28 2:55.50

Natalie George W10 Carter Chan M7
Madison Anthony W10 Aanav Parekh M8

38.56 43.08 47.1446.72
ACS--- DQ

George Xuan M9 Penelope Ng W10
Vivienne Han W9 Arthur Zhang M10

30.60 30.70 28.5431.18
 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
NES/Meet Rec: 2:10.88 2023# Blueϐish Swim Club
K Hong, C Hoang, M Haag, H Shaw

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRA1 2:09.72#
Amelia Xu W10 Meredith Cao W10
Bryan Yuan M10 Daniel Ye M10

34.56 37.29 27.9729.90
ASAC2 2:13.55

Marigold Yang W10 Alec Krichevsky M10
Adelyn Lau W10 Ben Whitcher M10

33.41 36.09 31.7332.32
AHYV3 2:14.76

Juliana Ritchie W10 Ian Hamilton M10
Oscar Ryczek M10 Aubrie Dulong W10

32.74 39.28 31.6431.10
AARCT4 2:15.81

Alethea Zhou W9 Alicia Wu W10
Tyler Zhu M9 Shawn Wu M10

34.22 38.23 30.3832.98
AYNS5 2:16.05

John Matook M10 Eleni Efstathopoulos W10
Teddy McLaughlin M10 Elise Bruhm W10

34.92 41.62 31.1428.37
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2025 New England 10 & Under Championships, Sanction #: NE25-0214UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club
Results

(Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)
ACS6 2:16.80

Caroline Richards W10 George Xuan M9
Penelope Ng W10 Arthur Zhang M10

36.37 37.63 29.7133.09
AREV7 2:18.53

Camden Soucia M10 Cayden Chen M10
Iris Pegman-Walshe W9 Audrey Schultz W10

34.59 34.80 31.2737.87
AXTRM8 2:21.87

Kevin Zhou M10 Mark Zhou M10
Isabel Liang W9 Orlene Yu W8

33.00 44.25 30.3634.26
BCRIM9 2:22.22

Katherine Reid-Eriksen W10Madeleine Laubach W10
Masaki Hase M9 Xavi Casadei M10

41.82 32.93 33.1834.29
BCS10 2:22.78

Marvin Han M10 Vivienne Han W9
Ritsa Liakos W10 Tripp Sayce M10

35.80 39.90 31.6435.44
BCRA11 2:23.54

Jayden Wu M9 Elizabeth Wilson W10
Evelyn Archerman W9 Ruslan Kondratenok M9

38.17 39.04 30.6935.64
AATST12 2:24.53

Ellie Rubin-Esposito W10Terry Zhang M10
Luca Liu M10 Heejin Noh W9

38.37 38.90 32.8734.39
ACRIM13 2:25.01

Nathan Gutmanovich M9Vivien Cao W9
Giada Wolfe W10 Bernardo Carvalho M10

37.67 39.95 31.7935.60
BARCT14 2:26.38

Jayden Yuen M9 Shero Meng W10
Amber An W9 Jeffrey Xiong M9

37.53 41.57 32.7634.52
AABF15 2:27.44

Tristan Morley M10 Nina Tsongas W10
Evelyn Stone W10 Bergen Montague M10

37.48 40.57 32.0637.33
BSAC16 2:27.54

Darshika Vigneshwaran W10Willow Schoen W10
Patrick Mulgrew M10 Aris Shi M8

37.41 41.04 34.0235.07
AGS17 2:28.53

Eily Sanders W10 Evan Vo M10
Liv Fan W10 Theo Zawada M10

44.06 36.39 30.8537.23
APHX18 2:30.24

Amelia Collins W10 Nolan Chan M9
Colby Boardman M10 Lexi Morse W10

36.91 43.76 33.9035.67
AJCCS19 2:30.90

Koa Smith M10 Zoe Goldstein W10
Ellie Mitchell W9 Edwin Ladouceur M10

38.72 41.30 31.6839.20

BYNS20 2:30.97
Ben Uluc M10 Lee Klag M10
Charlotte Long W10 Addie Nolan W10

40.17 39.40 34.3837.02
AMTSC21 2:31.72

Anlan Feng M10 Eric Zhang M10
Avery Xu W10 Iren Li W9

37.15 40.96 36.3337.28
AKING22 2:37.07

Adil Romano M10 Aaron Rich M9
Izzy Anthony W8 Lucy McDermott W9

36.83 45.43 34.0840.73
APPSC23 2:38.84

Louise Davis W10 Peyton Richards W10
Reese Baxter M9 Emmett Record M10

38.85 45.91 33.7140.37
BATST24 2:39.58

Elizabeth Marlin W10 Lucas Ai M10
Kieran Sherburne M9 Liza Ilina W10

41.02 42.66 34.7541.15
ARAYS25 2:42.35

Keira Knowlton W10 Sam Adler M10
Mina Marzano W10 Hayden Gudek M10

37.18 47.77 37.1640.24
AINST26 2:47.11

Audrey Monea W10 Jojo Crowther W9
Andrew Mateo M10 Grifϐin Gent M10

42.97 52.55 32.1139.48
BJCCS27 2:48.54

Henrik Derr M10 Maya Flaherty W10
Raegan Caggiano W9 Alden Bradstreet M10

41.40 50.15 32.5644.43


